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Week 1

Adam's Team - Adam Clark
Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Gus Edwards RB LAC
Bijan Robinson RB ATL
Keenan Allen WR CHI
Keon Coleman WR BUF
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARI
Daniel Carlson K LV
Houston Texans D/ST HOU
Kyler Murray QB ARI
Aidan O'Connell QB LV
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Alexander Mattison RB LV
Dameon Pierce RB HOU
Nelson Agholor WR BAL
Rashod Bateman WR BAL
Brock Bowers TE LV
Younghoe Koo K ATL
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN

14
5
12

@KC
v LV
v PIT
v TEN
v ARI
@BUF
@LAC
@IND
@BUF
@LAC
v DAL
@LAC
@IND
@KC
@KC
@LAC
v PIT
@NYG

Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark

Dak Prescott QB DAL
Devon Achane RB MIA
Tony Pollard RB TEN
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF

Puka Nacua WR LAR
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ
Brandon Aubrey K DAL
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Bo Nix QB DEN
Deshaun Watson QB CLE
Rico Dowdle RB DAL
Najee Harris RB PIT

Zack Moss RB CIN
Jordan Addison WR MIN
Christian Kirk WR JAX
Curtis Samuel WR BUF
Joshua Karty K LAR
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
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10
7
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12
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12

12
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@CLE
v JAX
@CHI
v NYJ
@DET
@SF
@CLE
v WAS
@SEA
v DAL
@CLE
@ATL
v NE
@NYG
@MIA
v ARI
@DET
v GB

Derrick Hemi - Wesley Williams

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA
Davante Adams WR NYJ
Nico Collins WR HOU
Amari Cooper WR BUF
Tyler Bass K BUF
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF
Jayden Daniels QB WAS
Caleb Williams QB CHI
Dalvin Cook RB DAL
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Darnell Mooney WR ATL
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Chase McLaughlin K B
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

Greene Machine - Terrance

Jared Goff QB DET
Saquon Barkley RB PHI
Breece Hall RB NYJ
Mike Evans WR TB
Deebo Samuel WR WAS
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Justin Tucker K BAL
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
Baker Mayfield QB TB
Trey Benson RB ARI
Bucky Irving RB TB
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Jayden Reed WR GB
Jake Ferguson TE DAL
Matt Gay K IND

6
9
10
12
14
12
12

5
5
12
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12
11
11
11
14
12
10
7
14

v JAX
v NYJ
v DEN
@SF
@IND
v ARI
v ARI
v NYJ
@TB
v TEN
@CLE
@SEA
v MIN
@TB
v PIT
@SEA
v WAS
@KC

G.

v LAR
v GB
@SF
v WAS
v NYJ
v GB
@KC
v TEN
@MIA
v WAS
@BUF
v WAS
@CIN
v NE
@PHI
@CLE
v HOU

30.00
2.00
11.00
2.00
5.00
0.00
2.00
7.00
14.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
1.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
17.50

11.00
11.00
12.00
2.00
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6.00
13.00
6.00
10.00
12.00
3.00
7.00
7.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
5.00
2.00

23.00
0.00
13.00
5.00
11.00
1.00
6.00
12.50
19.00
6.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
9.00
7.00

16.00
18.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
4.00
12.50
10.00
24.00
1.00
7.00
13.00
0.00
27.00
1.00
0.00
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Atlanta Falcons

D/IST ATL

12

v PIT

Greg's Team - Gregory Parra

C.J. Stroud

James Cook

Alvin Kamara

A.J. Brown

Michael Pittman Jr.
Mark Andrews
Jake Elliott
Cleveland Browns
Anthony Richardson
Bryce Young
Chuba Hubbard
David Montgomery
Devin Singletary
Ja'Marr Chase
Chris Godwin
Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Cairo Santos
Kansas City Chiefs

0B
RB

HOU
BUF
NO
PHI
IND
BAL
PHI

D/ST CLE

QB
QB
RB

IND
CAR
CAR
DET
NYG
CIN
B
SEA
CHI

DI/IST KC

14
12
12
5
14
14

6

Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy

Josh Allen

Derrick Henry
Zamir White

Tank Dell

Tyreek Hill

D.K. Metcalf

Jake Bates

Las Vegas Raiders
Gardner Minshew I
Aaron Rodgers

Ty Chandler

Aaron Jones

Isiah Pacheco
George Pickens
Xavier Worthy
George Kittle
Dustin Hopkins
Detroit Lions

QB
RB

BUF
BAL
Lv
HOU
MIA
SEA
DET

DIST LV

0B
QB
RB

LV
NYJ
MIN
MIN
KC
PIT
KC
SF
CLE

D/ST DET

@IND
v ARI
v CAR
v GB
v HOU
@KC
v GB
v DAL
v HOU
@NO
@NO
v LAR
v MIN
v NE
v WAS
v DEN
v TEN
v BAL

Vv ARI
@KC
@LAC
@IND
v JAX
v DEN
v LAR
@LAC
@LAC
@SF
@NYG
@NYG
v BAL
@ATL
v BAL
v NYJ
v DAL
v LAR

TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette

Brock Purdy
Josh Jacobs
Joe Mixon
Stefon Diggs
Justin Jefferson
Travis Kelce
Eddy Pineiro

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

SF
GB
HOU
HOU
MIN
KC
CAR

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Kirk Cousins
Matthew Stafford
Austin Ekeler
Raheem Mostert
Brian Robinson Jr.
Drake London
Jakobi Meyers
Mike Williams
Cameron Dicker
Seattle Seahawks

QB
QB

RB

RB

RB

WR
WR
WR
K

ATL
LAR
WAS
MIA
WAS
ATL
Lv
PIT
LAC

D/IST SEA

9
10
14
14

6

6
11

5
12

v NYJ
@PHI
@IND
@IND
@NYG
v BAL
@NO
vLV

v PIT
@DET
@TB
v JAX
@TB
v PIT
@LAC
@ATL
vLV

v DEN

The Lion's Den - William Johnson

Patrick Mahomes
Travis Etienne
Jahmyr Gibbs
Jaylen Waddle
Jameson Williams
Sam LaPorta
Jake Moody
Indianapolis Colts
Joe Burrow
Derek Carr
Jonathon Brooks
Tyjae Spears
Jaylen Warren
Rome Odunze
Rashee Rice

T.J. Hockenson
Harrison Butker
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JAX
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MIA
DET
DET
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D/ST IND

QB
QB
RB

CIN
NO
CAR
TEN

v BAL
@MIA
v LAR
v JAX
v LAR
v LAR
v NYJ
v HOU
v NE
v CAR
@NO
@CHI
@ATL
v TEN
v BAL
@NYG
v BAL
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Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 12 @MIA 6.50

The Superstars - Stephen

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 vGB 24.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 @BUF 10.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vHOU 5.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @DET 13.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @CLE 8.00 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 v MIN 6.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 @IND 11.00 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ 12 @SF 1.50 *
Will Levis QB TEN 5 @CHI 11.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 10 vDEN 19.00
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 @DET 0.00
Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 v DAL 7.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @SEA 2.00

Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @KC 5.00
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12 vARI 1.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @BUF 3.00
Graham Gano K NYG 11 v MIN 4.00
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 6 vJAX 7.50
Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Jordan Love QB GB 10 @PHI 20.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vWAS 10.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @DET 6.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 VvTEN 5.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 12 vCAR 1.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 5 VLAR 1.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 VvJAX 6.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 @CLE 15.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 vLV 9.00
Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 @NYG 10.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 vLV 5.00
Khalil Herbert RB CIN 12 vNE 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 VTEN 4.00
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 @KC 1.00
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 @CHI 5.00
Christian Watson WR GB 10 @PHI 2.00
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 vNE 4.00

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 @ATL 14.00
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Week 2 Atlanta Falcons D/ISTATL 12 @PHI 6.50
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Greg's Team - Gregory Parra
;?mar jacl;;lsotr:' Sg ECL ig V@ I]a\f(\L 11-88 : Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 @GB 14.00 *
exander Mattison . Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 @DAL 28.00 *
Euan Rozllrson \F/eVBR é& 172 gﬁglu 15-88 David Montgomery RB DET 5 vTB 800 *
eenan Allen . A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 VATL 0.00 *
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 @MIA 0.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @KC 3.00 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARI 11 VvLAR 22.00 * Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @GB 2.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 10 @BAL 10.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 5 VvATL 3.00 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 v CHI 15.50 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 10 @JAX 8.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 VLAR 29.00 C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 vCHI 16.00
Aildan QO'Connell QB LV 10 @BAL 0.00 Bryce Young QB CAR 11 VvLAC 4.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 @JAX 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 12 @MIA 17.00
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 @CAR 5.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 vLAC 7.00
ZaImeonA P';erlce \F/%VBR ggtJ ii v (LZ\I/-II 2-88 Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 @WAS 10.00
eison Agholor A . Chris Godwin WR TB 11 @DET 16.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 vLV 4.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA 10 @NE 11.00
Brock Bowers TE LV 10 @BAL 9.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 vLV 5.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 @PHI 4.00 Cairo Santos K CHI 7 @HoU 7.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 vSF 5.00 Kansas City Chiefs D/STKC 6 vCIN 10.50
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vNO 21.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 12 @MIA 8.00 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 vBUF 17.00 i Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 vLV 10.00 *
Tony Pollard RBTEN S5 vNYJ  10.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 vCIN 1100 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @MIN 400 * Tank Dell WR HOU 14 v CHI 1.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 vCLE 0.00 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 vBUF 3.00 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @TEN 6.00 * Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 VCIN 200 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vNO 9.00 * Jake Bates K DET 5 vTB 4.00 *
PhiIaFIeIphia Eagles D/ST PHI 5 VATL 050 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5 vTB 1350 *
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 vPIT 14.00 Gardner Minshew Il QB LV 10 @BAL  14.00
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 10 @JAX  12.00 Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 @TEN  13.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 VvNO 5.00 Ty Chandler RB MIN 6 VSF 8.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @DEN 7.00 Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 VSF 6.00
Zack Moss RB CIN 12 @KC 4.00 Zamir White RB LV 10 @BAL 3.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 VvSF 0.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 @NE 18.00
Pukg Nacua WR LAR 6 @ARI 0.00 George Pickens WR PIT 9 @DEN 2.00
JCur[t:s Sliml:[lel \IiVR BKJRF 162 gl/\\/IFl: 2-88 George Kittle TE SF 9 @MIN 8.00
oshua Karty . Dustin Hopkins K CLE 10 @JAX 7.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 11 @DET 2.00 Las Vegas Raiders D/STLV 10 @BAL 2.00
Derrick Hemi - Wesley Williams TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 VvBUF 9.00 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @MIN 17.00 *
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 @MIN 1200 * Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 VIND 15.00 *
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 14 vPIT 0.00 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 v CHI 5.00 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 @TEN 12.00 * Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 vCHI 3.00 ~*
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 vCHI 16.00 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 VSF 19.00 *
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 @MIA 1.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 6 VvCIN 0.00 *
Tyler Bass K~ BUF 12 @MIA 6.00 * Eddy Pineiro K CAR 11 vLAC 1.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 vLV 850 * Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 @CAR 1500 *
Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 vNYG 15.00 Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 @PHI 18.00
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 @HOU 12.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 @ARI 10.00
Dalvin Cook RB DAL 7 vNO 0.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 vNYG 8.00
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @MIN 0.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 vBUF 0.00
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 10 @NE 0.00 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vNYG  13.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vNYG 2.00 Drake London WR ATL 12 @PHI 6.00
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 @PHI 13.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 @BAL 2.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 vPIT 2.00 Mike Williams WR PIT 9 @DEN 1.00
Chase McLaughlin K~ TB 11 @DET 6.00 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @CAR 6.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @MIN 4.00 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 10 @NE 6.50
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Jared Goff QB DET 5 vTB 15.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 VvCIN 15.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 VvATL 1200 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 vCLE 6.00 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @TEN 1400 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 vTB 10.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 @DET 400 ¥ Rashee Rice WR KC 6 VCIN 12.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 @MIN 1000 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 VBUF 400 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 VATL 8.00 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 vTB 1.00 *
Jus'tin Tucker K BAL 14 vLV 7.00 * Jake Moody K SF 9 @MIN 3.00 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 7 @HOU 750 ¥ Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 12 vCLE 6.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 12 vCLE 15.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 @KC 14.00
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 @DET 19.00 Derek Carr QB NO 12 @DAL 25.00
Trey Benson RB ARl 11 vLAR 1.00 Jonathon Brooks RB CAR 11 vLAC 0.00
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 @DET 2.00 Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 vNYJ 3.00
Rhamanre StevensonRB  NE 14 v SEA 10.00 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @DEN 6.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 @KC 0.00 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 @GB 6.00
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 VvIND 4.00 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 12 @DAL  16.00
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 vNO 0.00 Jameson Wiliams ~ WR DET 5 vTB 9.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 9 @DEN 5.00 Harrison Butker K  KC 6 VvCIN 6.00
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Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @GB 1.00

The Superstars - Stephen

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 VATL 19.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 vLAR 13.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @GB 13.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @ARI 3.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vNO 15.00 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 @WAS 13.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 v CHI 12.00 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ 12 @TEN 9.00 *
Justin Fields QB PIT 9 @DEN 8.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 10 @NE 22.00
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 @ARI 2.00
Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 @JAX 6.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 vPIT 6.00

Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 vLV 10.00
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12 @MIA 3.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 VvLAR 7.00
Graham Gano K NYG 11 @WAS 0.00
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA. 6 vBUF 5.00
Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @CAR 11.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 @CAR 18.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @ARI 6.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 @HOU 5.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 vNYJ 15.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 5 vTB 11.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 VvBUF 2.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 vNO -3.50 *
Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 VSF 13.00
Jordan Love QB GB 10 vIND 0.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 @CAR 3.00
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 @HOU 4.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @DET 2.00
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 vLV 1.00
Chris Olave WR NO 12 @DAL 8.00
Christian Watson WR GB 10 vIND 0.00
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 @KC 8.00

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 @DEN 8.00
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Week 3 Atlanta Falcons D/STATL 12 vKC 1.00
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Greg's Team - Gregory Parra
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 @DAL 2000 * Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 v CHI 10.00 *
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 @PIT 0.00 * James Cook RB BUF 12 vJAX 9.00 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vKC 6.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 vPHI 12.00 *
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 vJAX 5.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vWAS 20.00 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 vDET 8.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 11 v DEN 6.00 *
Brock Bowers TE LV 10 vCAR 400 * Michael Pittman Jr.  WR IND 14 v CHI 3.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 10 vCAR 2.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 5 @NO 1.00 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @MIN 7.00 * Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 10 vNYG 3.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 vDET 16.00 C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 @MIN  12.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 10 vCAR 5.00 Bryce Young QB CAR 11 @LV 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 vNYG 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 @LV 17.00
Alexander lMattlson RB LV 10 vCAR 5.00 David Montgomery RB DET 5 @ARI 13.00
ZaImeonA Pl;erlce \F/%VBR ggtJ ii gl\D/IX\II_ 2-88 Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 @CLE  11.00
elson Agholor . A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @NO 0.00
Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 @IND 0.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 10 vMIA 3.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 @DAL 4.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 @DAL 0.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 vKC 5.00 Cairo Santos K CHI 7 @IND 4.00
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 6 vHOU 9.50 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 @ATL 7.00
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vBAL 23.00 i Josh Allen QB BUF 12 vJAX 26.00 *
Devon Achane RB MA 6 @SEA 5.00 Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @DAL  21.00 *
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 vGB 200 Zamir White RB LV 10 VCAR 3.00 *
JBrandJOﬂ lgiyuk wg iEE 190 @’\Llég 431.88 Tyreek Hil WR MIA 6 @SEA 400 *
erry Jeudy v . D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 vMIA 16.00 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 vNE 4.00 * Xavier\e;v((:)?thy WR KC 6 \éDATL 3.00 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vBAL 9.00 * Jake Bates K DET 5 @ARI 2:00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 11 v DEN 100 * Las Vegas Raiders ~ D/ST LV 10 vCAR 1.00 *
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 @TB 15.00 Gardner Minshew Il QB LV 10 vCAR  14.00
ggshgun \é\llatson Sg g,IZ\E 170 v ’I;IZLG 1288 Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 vNE 18.00
Ico Dowdle v . Ty Chandler RB MIN 6 vHOU 1.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 VvLAC 8.00 Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 VvHOU 15.00
Zack Moss RB CIN 12 vWAS 10.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 @ATL 0.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 vHOU 0.00 George Pickens WR PIT 9 VvLAC 5.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 @BUF 7.00 Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 @BUF 4.00
?uks Na:(cui\ \IivR tﬁi 2 VEE 2-88 George Kittle TE SF 9 @LAR 0.00
oshua Karty v . Dustin Hopkins K CLE 10 vNYG 1.00
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 @NO 11.50 Detroit Lions DISTDET 5 @ARI 6.50
Derrick Hemi - Wesley Williams TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 @CIN 20.00 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @LAR 25.00 *
JZacdh Crlw\j\rbonnet Eg gEA 190 V@ I\CX\R 12-88 Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 @TEN 400 *
ordan Mason . Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @MIN 0.00 *
ngante Adams WR NYJ 12 vNE 4.00 i Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @MIN 9.00 *
Nico Qolllns WR HOU 14 @MIN 8.00 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 vHOU 9.00 *
?nlwanBCOOper \ILVR ESE E Vjﬁi 1;-88 Travis Kelce TE KC 6 @ATL 3.00 *
yler Bass v - Eddy Pineiro K CAR 11 @LV 700 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @LAR 11.50 * Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 @PIT 2.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MA 6 @SEA 0.00 Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 vKC 13.00
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 @IND 20.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 VSF 13.00
Dalvin Cook RB DAL 7 vBAL 0.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 @CIN 8.00
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @LAR 0.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 @SEA 0.00
$enne,\t/|h \LNaIlferlll \F/%VBR \?VEAAS ig V@ l\(/lzllﬁ‘ 12-88 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @CIN 4.00
erry McLaurin . Drake London WR ATL 12 vKC 8.00
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 vKC 6.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 vCAR 9.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 @TB 6.00 Mike Williams WR PIT 9 VvLAC 3.00
Chase McLaughlin K B 11 v DEN 1.00 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @PIT 2.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 @DAL 7.50 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 10 v MIA 16.00
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Jared Goff QB DET 5 @ARI 13.00 * Derek Carr QB NO 12 vPHI 9.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 @NO 23.00 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 @BUF 8.00 *
:\B/Ir'ieclg Hall \F/%VBR #ng ﬁ v EEN ?-88 : Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 @ARlI 1300 *
Ike Evans v . Rashee Rice WR KC 6 @ATL 13.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 vWAS 300 ~ Rashid Shaheed WR NO 12 vPHI 0.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 @NO 7.00 * Jameson Williams WR DET 5 @ARI 0.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 14 @DAL 4.00 * Jake Moody K SF 9 @LAR 4.00 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 7 @IND 750 ¥ New Orleans Saints D/STNO 12 v PHI 400 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 12 @BUF 9.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 vWAS 26.00
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 vDEN 9.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 @ATL 15.00
Trey Benson RB ARl 11 vDET 0.00 Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 VNE 6.00
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 vDEN 8.00 Jonathon Brooks RB CAR 11 @LV 0.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @NYJ 2.00 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 VLAC 0.00
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @TEN 6.00 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vCHI 4.00
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 @LAR 0.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 @SEA 2.00
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 vVvBAL 9.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 @ARI 3.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 9 VvLAC 4.00 Harrison Butker K KC 6 @ATL 7.00
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Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 12 @BUF -5.00

The Superstars - Stephen

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 @NO 17.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 vDET 2.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vCHI 17.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @DAL 2.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vBAL 6.00 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 @CLE 10.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 @MIN 1.00 *
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 12 vNE 17.50 *
Justin Fields QB PIT 9 VvLAC 19.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 10 vMIA 20.00
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 VSF 0.00
Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 vNYG 7.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @TB 4.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 VSF 0.00
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12 vJAX 5.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 vDET 2.00
Graham Gano K NYG 11 @CLE 0.00
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 6 @SEA 3.50
Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @PIT 9.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 Q@PIT 5.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 VSF 15.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 12 vPHI 10.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 vGB 0.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 5 @ARI 8.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 @SEA 1.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 vBAL 0.00 *
Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 vHOU 15.00
Jordan Love QB GB 10 @TEN 0.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 Q@PIT 1.00
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 @IND 4.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vDEN 3.00
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 @DAL 13.00

D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 @IND 7.00
Christian Watson WR GB 10 @TEN 6.00
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 vWAS 5.00

Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 9 VLAC 12.50
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Week 4 Atlanta Falcons D/STATL 12 vNO 5.50
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Greg's Team - Gregory Parra
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 vBUF 16.00 * C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 vJAX 20.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 vCLE 6.00 * James Cook RB BUF 12 @BAL 4.00 *
Eijan Ro/liilrson \F/eVBR é& 172 v ESR 1-88 Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 @ATL  12.00 *
eenan Allen v . Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @CAR 14.00 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARI 11 vWAS 5.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 11 v PHI 6.00 *
groc_kIBCow;ars lE Ix 18 v gtE 2-88 : Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA 10 @DET 500 *
aniel Carlson v . Jake Elliott K PHI 5 @TB 2.00 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 vJAX 550 Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 10 @LV 10.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 vWAS 8.00 Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 vPIT 5.00
A!dan O'Connell QB LV 10 vCLE 0.00 Bryce Young QB CAR 11 vCIN 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 @LV 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 vCIN 13.00
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 vKC 1.00 David Montgomery ~RB DET 5 vSEA 9.00
ZareonAP:}rlce \FIQVBR :;StJ ij v ‘I]3AU>I<: 288 Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 vDAL 3.00
elson Agholor v . A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @TB 0.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 vBUF 2.00 Michael Pitman Jr.  WR IND 14 vPIT 11.00
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 @BAL 5.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 vBUF 0.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 vNO 12.00 Cairo Santos K CHI 7 VLAR 5.00
Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 6 @GB 9.50 Kansas City Chiefs D/STKC 6 @LAC  11.00
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @NYG 19.00 : Josh Allen QB BUF 12 @BAL 11.00 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 VvTEN 2.00 Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 vBUF  27.00 *
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @MIA 11.00 * Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @GB 13.00 *
JBordaC\in AquisclJ(n wg g/ILN g @NGIE 11-88 : Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 VvTEN 400 *
randon Aiyu v . D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 @DET 10.00 *
(éarreczitt W/lesgn \IiVR gﬁ 172 V@ ?\El\cls 3-88 : George Pickens WR PIT 9 @IND 11.00 *
ranaon Aubrey - Dustin Hopkins K CLE 10 @LV 4.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 11 v PHI 10.00 * Las Vegas Raiders ~ D/ST LV 10 vCLE 1250 *
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 @NYJ 4.00 Gardner Minshew Il QB LV 10 vCLE 6.00
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 10 @LV 12.00 Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 vDEN  13.00
ngo Dowd!e RB DAL 7 @NYG 8.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 @LAC 0.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @IND 7.00 Carson Steele RB KC 6 @LAC 0.00
Zack Moss RB CIN 12 @CAR 8.00 Zamir White RB LV 10 vCLE 5.00
Jerw Qeudy WR CLE 10 @LV 7.00 Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 @HOU 10.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 @HOU 7.00 Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 @LAC 13.00
JPuk[? Na:(cu? \QIR tﬁi 2 ggﬂ: 2-88 George Kittle TE SF 9 VNE 6.00
oshua Karty . Jake Bates K DET 5 VvSEA 6.00
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 5 @TB 1.00 Detroit Lions D/STDET 5 VSEA 3.50
Derrick Hemi - Wesley Williams TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 @ARI 19.00 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VvNE 17.00 *
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 VNE 17.00 * Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 vMIN 7.00 *
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 10 @DET 16.00 * Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @ARI 12.00 *
Nico Qolllns WR HOU 14 vJAX 16.00 i Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 vJAX 8.00 *
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 @BAL 3.00 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @GB 10.00 *
_Il?alrneg Mooney \IiVR /I;IJII_: ii V@’\IIBiL 288 i Travis Kelce TE KC 6 @LAC 8.00 *
yler Bass . Eddy Pineiro K CAR 11 vCIN 500 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 VNE 19.00 * Los Angeles Chargers DISTLAC 5 VvKC 350 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 VvTEN 0.00 Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 vNO 11.00
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 VLAR 9.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 @CHI 11.00
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 @DET 5.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 @ARI 0.00
Dalvin Cook RB DAL 7 @NYG 0.00 Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 vJAX 0.00
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvNE 0.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 VTEN 0.00
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 vDEN 0.00 Drake London WR ATL 12 vNO 6.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @ARI 7.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 vCLE 4.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 @NYJ 7.00 Mike Williams WR PIT 9 @IND 6.00
Chase McLaughlin K B 11 v PHI 7.00 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 vKC 4.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 vBUF 12.50 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 10 @DET -2.50
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Jared Goff QB DET 5 vSEA 2200 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 @LAC 19.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 @TB 11.00 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 @HOU 6.00 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 vDEN 1.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 VvSEA 9.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 v PHI 10.00 * Rashee Rice WR KC 6 @LAC 0.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 @CAR 6.00 * Rashid Shaheed WR NO 12 @ATL 9.00 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 vMIN 16.00 * Jameson Willams ~ WR DET 5 vSEA 1400 *
Jus'tin Tucker K BAL 14 vBUF 500 * Jake Moody K SF 9 VNE 7.00 *
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 7 VLAR 350 Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 @NYJ 1350 *
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 @GB 20.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 @CAR  19.00
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 v PHI 22.00 Derek Carr QB NO 12 @ATL 11.00
Trey Benson RB ARl 11 vWAS 5.00 Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 vDEN 4.00
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 vPHI 6.00 Jonathon Brooks RB CAR 11 vCIN 0.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @SF 6.00 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @IND 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 vNE 7.00 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vPIT 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 @TB 0.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 VTEN 3.00
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 @NYG 4.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 VSEA 5.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 9 @IND 6.00 Harrison Butker K KC 6 @LAC 3.00
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New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 12 @ATL 6.50

The Superstars - Stephen

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 @TB 11.00 *
James Conner RB ARI 11 vWAS 12.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vPIT 11.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 vBUF 1.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @NYG 16.00 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 vDAL 11.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 vJAX 4.00 *
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 12 vDEN 6.00 *
Justin Fields QB PIT 9 @IND 23.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 10 @DET 23.00
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 @CHI 0.00
Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 @LV 8.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @NYJ 8.00
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 vJAX 0.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @CHI 0.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 vWAS 0.00
Graham Gano K NYG 11 vDAL 0.00
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA. 6 VvTEN 6.50
Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Jordan Love QB GB 10 v MIN 27.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 vKC 6.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @CHI 11.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 VLAR 3.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 12 @ATL 8.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 5 VvSEA 6.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 @CAR 9.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 @IND 1.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 vKC 9.00
Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 @GB 14.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 vKC 2.00
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 VLAR 20.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 v PHI 8.00
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 vBUF 11.00
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 @MIA 1.00
Christian Watson WR GB 10 v MIN 0.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 VTEN 5.00
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 @NYG 6.50
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Week 5 Atlanta Falcons D/ISTATL 12 vTB 6.50
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Greg's Team - Gregory Parra
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 @CIN  27.00 * C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 vBUF 2400 *
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 @DEN 7.00 * James Cook RB BUF 12 @HOU 10.00 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vTB 700 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 @CHI  13.00 *
Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 vCAR 3.00 * g *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 @SF 3.00 * ‘é?'r\i/lsaggjr\],;ie wi $||3N ﬁ \ébiﬁ'll__ 3288 *
Brock Bowers TE LV 10 @DEN  15.00 * Michael PitmanJr.  WR IND 14 @JAX 4.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 10 @DEN 3.00 * Cairo Santos K CHI 7 vCAR 4.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 6 VvNYJ 1250 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KC 6 VvNO 11.50 *
Kyler Mlljrray QB ARl 11 @SF 24.00 Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 @JAX 0.00
gldaTEc(i) Cognell Sg tXC 150 @DEN ggg Bryce Young QB CAR 11 @CHI 2.00
us Edwards . Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 @KC 6.00
Justice Hill RB BAL 14 @CIN 2.00 David Montgomery RB DET 5 0.00
ZaImeonA P'i1er|ce \F/%VBR ggtJ ii V@ I?:lfNF 8-88 Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 @SEA 0.00
elson Agholor . A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 0.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 @CIN 7.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA 10 vNYG 4.00
$eon iolenlzan \IiVR i%f ii @‘Il:'BOU 1288 Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 @CIN 5.00
ounghoe Koo v . Jake Elliott K PHI 5 0.00
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 vBUF 5.50 Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 10 @WAS -1.50
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @PIT 21.00 : Josh Allen QB BUF 12 @HOU 16.00 *
Zeyon:Chf’:\ne Eg ’|\DA|I¢ g @S‘AEL %88 X Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @CIN 10.00 *
ajee Harris v . Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 VvNYJ 5.00 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 VvNYJ 3.00 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 @NE 6.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VARI 14.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 vNYG 500 *
(éarreczitt W:sgn \IivR gﬁ 172 gl\P/w 1(15-88 : George Pickens WR PIT 9 vDAL 200 *
randon Aubrey . Dustin Hopkins K CLE 10 @WAS 5.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 11 @ATL 3.00 * Las Vegas Raiders D/STLV 10 @DEN 6.50 *
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 vLV 13.00 Gardner Minshew Il QB LV 10 @DEN  14.00
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 10 @WAS  9.00 Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 @MIN  15.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 Q@PIT 14.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 VvNO 0.00
Zack Moss RB CIN 12 vBAL 5.00 Carson Steele RB KC 6 vNO 1.00
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 0.00 Zamir White RB LV 10 @DEN 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 @WAS  1.00 Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 VIND  18.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 VvIND 8.00 Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 VvNO 3.00
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 vGB 0.00 George Kittle TE SF 9 VARI 7.00
Joshua Karty K LAR 6 vGB 1.00 Jake Bates K DET 5 0.00
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 0.00 Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5 0.00
Derrick Hemi - Wesley Williams TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
jaycciienl\lianiels Sg \éVFAS 194 v /(iFLuE 23-88 Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VARI 16.00 *
ordan Mason v . Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 @LAR 10.00 *
Kgnneth Walker n RB SEA 10 vNYG 7.00 * Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vCLE 3.00 *
Nico F:O”IHS WR HOU 14 vBUF 13.00 : Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 vBUF 8.00 *
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 @HOU 6.00 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 VvNYJ 9.00 *
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 vTB 15.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 6 vNO 7.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 @HOU 400 * Eddy Pineiro K CAR 11 @CHI 200 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 VARI 6.50 * Los Angeles Chargers DISTLAC 5 0.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MA 6 @NE 0.00 Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 vTB 37.00
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 vCAR  26.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 VGB 14.00
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 vNYG 3.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 vCLE 9.00
Dalvin Cook RB DAL 7 Q@PIT 0.00 Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 vBUF 0.00
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VARI 0.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 @NE 9.00
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 @MIN 0.00 Drake London WR ATL 12 vTB 17.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vCLE 11.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 @DEN 7.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 vLV 3.00 Mike Williams WR PIT 9 vDAL 2.00
Chase McLaughlin K B 11 @ATL 10.00 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 0.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 @CIN 7.50 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 10 vNYG 5.50
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 @ATL 1800 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 vBAL 34.00 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @MIN 3.00 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 vIND 6.00 *
Trey Sermon RB IND 14 @JAX 7.00 * Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 vNO 12.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 @ATL 1000 * Allen Lazard WR NYJ 12 @MIN 5.00 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @LAR 9.00 ~ Rashid Shaheed WR NO 12 @KC 13.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 VARI 2.00 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 @NE 4.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 9 vDAL 4.00 * Jake Moody K SF 9 VARI 4.00 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 7 vCAR 1000 * Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 vLV 750 *
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 VvNYJ 9.00 Derek Carr QB NO 12 @KC 14.00
Jared Goff QB DET 5 0.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 vNO 18.00
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 0.00 Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 @MIN 2.00
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 @ATL 5.00 Chase Brown RB CIN 12 vBAL 7.00
Rhamanre StevensonRB NE 14 vMIA 13.00 Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 vBAL 11.00 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 @JAX  19.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 0.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 5 0.00
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 Q@PIT 7.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 0.00
Justin Tucker K~ BAL 14 @CIN 9.00 Harrison Butker K  KC 6 VvNO 6.00
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New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 12 @KC 2.00

The Superstars - Stephen

Geno Smith QB SEA 10 vNYG 22.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 @SF 11.00 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 @WAS 4.00 *
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 vBUF 3.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @CIN 12.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @PIT 6.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 vBUF 10.00 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 6 @NE 6.00 *
Justin Fields QB PIT 9 vDAL 11.00
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 0.00
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 vGB 3.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @JAX 0.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 vLV 11.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 vGB 0.00
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 @SEA 0.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @SF 5.00
Blake Grupe K NO 12 @KC 1.00
New York Jets D/STNYJ 12 @MIN 14.00
Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Jordan Love QB GB 10 @LAR 19.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 vCAR 13.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 vGB 11.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 @CIN 2.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 vCAR 18.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 12 @KC 1.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 vBAL 4.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 @PIT 12.50 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 0.00
Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 VvNYJ 20.00

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 0.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 1.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @ATL 6.00
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 0.00
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5 0.00
Christian Watson WR GB 10 @LAR 0.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 @NE 6.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 9 vDAL 4.00
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Week 6 Atlanta Falcons D/ISTATL 12 @CAR 2.00
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Greg's Team - Gregory Parra
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 vWAS 22.00 * C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 @NE 14.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 vPIT 700 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 vATL 10.00 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 @CAR 12.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 vTB 7.00 *
Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 vJAX 6.00 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vCLE 14.00 *
ré/lan/li(nBHarrison Jr. ¥VER ﬁ\Flzl ié @PG”E_) 2-88 : Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @NYG 7.00 *
rock Bowers \ . i i *
Daniel Carlson K LV 10 vPIT 1.00 * ?:;:;S;?;\tmn \éVR -IP—EH 151 \?QI_OE 1288 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @NE 1100 * Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 10 @PHI 050 *
Kyler MllJrray QB ARl 11 @GB 13.00 Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 @TEN 0.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 10 vPIT 12.00 Bryce Young QB CAR 11 VATL 0.00
Gus_Edwgrds RB LAC 5 @DEN 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 12 @NYJ 0.00
Justice Hill RB BAL 14 vWAS 0.00 David Montgomery RB DET 5 @DAL  11.00
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 14 @NE 13.00 Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 vCIN 0.00
Nelson Agholor WR BAL 14 vWAS 2.00 Michael Pitman Jr.  WR IND 14 @TEN 5.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 vWAS 7.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigpba ~WR SEA 10 v SF 5.00
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 @NYJ 2.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 vWAS 8.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 @CAR 6.00 Cairo Santos K CH 7 vJAX 5.00
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN 6 0.00 Kansas City Chiefs ~D/STKC 6 0.00
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vDET 8.00 ~ Josh Allen QB BUF 12 @NYJ 1500 *
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 vDET 500 * Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 @CHI 200 *
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 VIND 1100 Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 vWAS 1500 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @SEA 3.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 VSF 400 *
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 @PHI 3.00 * i *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 vBUF 11.00 * ggir:gzh}(()ir:&aes u ¥VER ‘;\:X 192 gg:}b\ ;88 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 VvDET 6.00 * Jake Bates K DET 5 @DAL 11.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/STPHI 5 v CLE 750 ¥ Las Vegas Raiders D/STLV 10 vPIT 6.50 *
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 vLAC  19.00 Gardner Minshew Il QB LV 10 vPIT 0.00
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 10 @PHI 9.00 Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 vBUF  21.00
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB NE 14 vHOU 4.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @LV 16.00 Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 0.00
Zack Moss RB CIN 12 @NYG 1.00 |siah Pacheco RB KC 6 0.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 0.00 Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 0.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 @CHI 3.00 George Pickens WR PIT 9 @LV 5.00
?uks Na:(cu? \IiVR tﬁi 2 888 Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 0.00
oshua Karty - Dustin Hopkins K CLE 10 @PHI 6.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 11 @NO 13.50 Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5 @DAL  17.00
Derrick Hemi - Wesley Williams TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 @BAL 17.00 i Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @SEA 2200 *
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 @SEA 8.00 Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 VARI 9.00 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 vSF 7.00 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @NE 18.00 *
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 @NYJ 4.00 * Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @NE 9.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @BAL 7.00 * Drake London WR ATL 12 @CAR 8.00 *
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 @CAR 3.00 * Mike Williams WR PIT 9 @LVv 0.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 @NYJ 300 * Eddy Pineiro K CAR 11 VATL 500 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 @SEA 850 Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 @DEN 300 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MA 6 0.00 Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 @CAR  12.00
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 vJAX 23.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 0.00
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 vSF 3.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 @BAL 6.00
Dalvin Cook RB DAL 7 vDET 0.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 0.00
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @SEA 0.00 Brian Robinson Jr.  RB WAS 14 @BAL 0.00
ngante Adams WR NYJ 12 vBUF 0.00 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @NE 0.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 vPIT 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 vLAC 7.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 6 0.00
Chase McLaughlin K ~TB 11 @NO 7.00 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @DEN 6.00
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 14 vWAS 6.50 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 10 v SF -5.00
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 @NO 30.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 @NYG 2000 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 vCLE 500 ~ Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 @CHI 0.00 *
Br'eece Hall RB NYJ 12 vBUF 16.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 @DAL 9.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 @NO 3.00 * Allen Lazard WR NYJ 12 vBUF 17.00 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 VARI 300 ~ Rashid Shaheed WR NO 12 vTB 1.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 @SEA 17.00 * Jameson Williams WR DET 5 @DAL 12.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 9 @Lv 9.00 * Austin Seibert K  WAS 14 @BAL 9.00 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 7 vJAX 9.00 ~ Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 vLAC 150 *
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 0.00 Derek Carr QB NO 12 vTB 0.00
Jared Goff QB DET 5 @DAL  26.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 0.00
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 @NO 11.00 Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 vBUF 0.00
Trey Sermon RB IND 14 @TEN 2.00 Chase Brown RB CIN 12 @NYG 10.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 v HOU 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 @NYG 7.00 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 @TEN 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 vCLE 11.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 0.00
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 vDET 1.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 @DAL 11.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 14 vWAS 7.00 Harrison Butker K KC 6 0.00
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New Orleans Saints D/STNO 12 vTB -6.50

The Superstars - Stephen

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 vCLE 24.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 @GB 4.00 *
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 vCIN 11.00 *
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 @NE 6.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 vWAS 13.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vDET 9.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 @NE 8.00 *
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 12 vBUF 1.00 *
Justin Fields QB PIT 9 @LV 14.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 10 vSF 16.00
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 0.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @TEN 0.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 vLAC 3.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 0.00
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 vCIN 0.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @GB 9.00
Blake Grupe K NO 12 vTB 6.00
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 6 0.00
Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Jordan Love QB GB 10 v ARI 24.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 @DEN 11.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 vJAX 12.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 vWAS 9.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 vJAX 200 *
Chris Olave WR NO 12 vTB 0.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 @NYG 3.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 @LV 8.50 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @DEN 15.00
Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 15.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 @DEN 1.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @NO 0.00
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 vIND 0.00
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 5 @DAL 4.00
Christian Watson WR GB 10 vARI 11.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 0.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 vDET -3.50
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Week 7 Chicago Bears DISTCHI 7 0.00
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Greg's Team - Gregory Parra
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 @TB 30.00 * C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 @GB 5.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 @LAR 12.00 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 @WAS 6.00 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vSEA 15.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 vDEN 200 *
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 @TB 17.00 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @NYG 13.00 *
:\B/Ian/li(nBHarrison Jr. ¥VER 'I‘_\\F;I ié V@ LLAA(Ez 5-88 : Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @CLE 8.00 *
rock Bowers . i i *
Daniel Carlson K LV 10 @LAR 6.00 * ‘?:;(Igs §|?:t\1mn \éVR 'IP'IE” 151 \éb?\jAYLG 288 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @GB 1450 * Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 10 vCIN 1150 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 VvLAC 19.00 Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 vMIA 11.00
gldanE ;J'Cognell Sg tXc 150 g;ﬁ? 5-88 Bryce Young QB CAR 11 @WAS  0.00
us Edwards . James Cook RB BUF 12 vTEN 5.00
Justice Hill RB BAL 14 @TB 6.00 David Montgomery RB DET 5 @MIN 7.00
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 14 @GB 0.00 Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 vPHI 2.00
Nelson Agholor WR BAL 14 @TB 2.00 Michael Pittman Jr.  WR IND 14 v MIA 6.00
Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 0.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 10 @ATL 1.00
$eon iolenlzan \IiVR i%F i; v;g 13-88 Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 @TB 6.00
ounghoe Koo v . Cairo Santos K CHI 7 0.00
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 6 VvDET 6.00 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 @SF 3.50
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 10 vCIN 6.00 i Josh Allen QB BUF 12 vTEN 19.00 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 @IND 8.00 Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @TB 20.00 *
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @BUF 6.00 * Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 VvDET 1500 *
JBrandJOﬂ lglyuk wg iEE 190 v (K:ﬁ\l i-gg Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 @IND 1.00 *
erry Jeudy v . D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 @ATL  13.00 *
?ar[:ett Y(Vllston \IiVR Ej\(; 162 @f\}T ;88 i George Kittle TE SF 9 VvKC 9.00 *
oshua Karty v . Jake Bates K DET 5 @MIN 6.00 *
PhiIaFIeIphia Eagles D/ST PHI 5 @NYG 17.00 * Las Vegas Raiders DIST LV 10 @LAR 650 *
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 @NO 15.00 Gardner Minshew Il QB LV 10 @LAR 7.00
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 0.00 Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 @PIT 15.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 0.00 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 vNE 13.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 vNYJ 12.00 Antonio Gibson RB NE 14 @JAX 1.00
Zack Moss RB CIN 12 @CLE 4.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 @SF 0.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 vDET 6.00 George Pickens WR PIT 9 VvNVYJ 13.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 vNE 2.00 Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 vNE 11.00
gukadNacAuab \IiVR ;—}\T S vLv 888 Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 @SF 2.00
randon Aubrey . Dustin Hopkins K CLE 10 vCIN 0.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 v BAL -6.00 Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5 @MIN 3.00
Derrick Hemi - Wesley Williams TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
jaycciienl\lianiels Sg \éVFAS 194 v <K3/C*R 2-88 Brock Purdy QB SF 9 vKC 14.00 *
oraan Mason v . Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 vHOU 10.00 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 @ATL 14.00 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @GB 14.00 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 @PIT 3.00 * Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @GB 200 *
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 vTEN 8.00 ~ Drake London WR ATL 12 vSEA 7.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vCAR 9.00 * Mike Williams WR PIT 9 VvNYJ 1.00 *
Tyler Bass K~ BUF 12 vTEN 6.00 * Eddy Pineiro K CAR 11 @WAS 1.00 *
Baltimore Rgvens D/STBAL 14 @TB 350 * Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 @ARI 6.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 @IND 0.00 Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 VvSEA 12.00
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 0.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 vLV 7.00
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 @ATL 0.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 vCAR 2.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 vCIN 4.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 @IND 5.00
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vKC 0.00 Brian Robinson Jr.  RB WAS 14 v CAR 8.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @GB 0.00 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 vDET 11.00
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 vSEA 4.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 @LAR 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 @NO 0.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 6 @SF 1.00
Chase McLaughlin -~ K TB 11 vBAL 3.00 Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @ARI 11.00
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 VvKC 8.00 Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 10 @ATL 7.50
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 vBAL 2900 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 @SF 11.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 @NYG 19.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 @MIN 2200 *
Br'eece Hall RB NYJ 12 @PIT 16.00 * Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 @SF 10.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vBAL 500 ~ Allen Lazard WR NYJ 12 @PIT 500 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 vHOU 100 * Jameson Wiliams ~ WR DET 5 @MIN 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 vKC 0.00 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 @MIN 2.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 14 @TB 9.00 * Austin Seibert K  WAS 14 vCAR 9.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 12 vTEN 850 * Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 @NO 18.00 *
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 VvDET 18.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 @CLE 14.00
Jared Goff QB DET 5 @MIN  21.00 Derek Carr QB NO 12 vDEN 0.00
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 VvBAL 8.00 Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 @PIT 0.00
Trey Sermon RB IND 14 vMIA 4.00 Chase Brown RB CIN 12 @CLE 5.00
Rhamanre StevensonRB  NE 14 @JAX 2.00 Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 VvNE 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 @CLE  11.00 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vMIA 1.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 @NYG 0.00 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 12 vDEN 0.00
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 0.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 @IND 1.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 9 VvNYJ 8.00 Harrison Butker K KC 6 @SF 4.00
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New Orleans Saints D/STNO 12 v DEN 1.00

The Superstars - Stephen

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 @NYG 14.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 vLAC 15.00 *
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 vPHI 3.00 *
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 @GB 0.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @TB 3.00 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 vPHI 400 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 @GB 6.00 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ 12 @PIT 0.50 *
Justin Fields QB PIT 9 VvNYJ 0.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 10 @ATL 17.00
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 vLV 1.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 v MIA 0.00
Kimani Vidal RB LAC 5 @ARI 1.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 vLV 0.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 0.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 vLAC 5.00
Blake Grupe K NO 12 vDEN 2.00
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 6 @IND 6.00
Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Jordan Love QB GB 10 vHOU 18.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 @ARI 6.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 vLV 10.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 @TB 1.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 5 @MIN 15.00 *
Christian Watson WR GB 10 vHOU 0.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 @CLE 3.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 9 VvNYJ 750 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @ARI 17.00
Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 VvDET 6.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 @ARI 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 0.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vBAL 16.00

D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 0.00
Chris Olave WR NO 12 vDEN 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 @BUF 4.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 @IND 2.00
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 0.00
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Week 8 Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 12 @SEA 7.50
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Greg's Team - Gregory Parra
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 @CLE 21.00 * C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 vIND 15.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 vKC 4.00 * James Cook RB BUF 12 @SEA 15.00 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 @TB 1100 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 @LAC 12.00 *
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 @CLE 200 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @CIN 8.00 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 @MIA 14.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vPHI 6.00 *
Brock Bowers TE LV 10 vKC 5.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 @CLE 400 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 @TB 500 * Jake Elliott K PHI 5 @CIN 9.00 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 vIND 9.50 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 @LV 13.50 *
K_yler Murray QB ARl 11 @MIA 20.00 Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 @HOU  18.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 10 vKC 0.00 Bryce Young QB CAR 11 @DEN 14.00
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 VvNO 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 @DEN 7.00
Justice Hill RB BAL 14 @CLE 1.00 David Montgomery RB DET 5 VvTEN 5.00
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 14 vIND 0.00 Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 @PIT 2.00
Nelson Agholor WR BAL 14 @CLE 5.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10 vBUF 0.00
Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 @WAS 3.00 Michael PittmanJr.  WR IND 14 @HOU 1.00
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 @SEA 8.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigba ~WR SEA 10 vBUF 6.00
Daniel Carlson K LV 10 vKC 6.00 Cairo Santos K CHI 7 @WAS 1.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 @LAR 1.00 Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 10 vBAL 1.50
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @SF 16.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 12 @SEA 19.00 *
$evor|1D Altlzhzne Eg Q/Ig'\\l g V@ /_I\DFET ifli-gg : Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @CLE 8.00 *

ony Pollar . Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @LAR 9.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 vGB 5.00 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 VARI 7.00 *
Jalen Tolbert WR DAL 7 @SF 400 * George Pickens WR PIT 9 VNYG 7.00 ¥
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @NE 1100 * Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 vGB 8.00 *
Joshua Karty K LAR 6 VvMIN 400 * Jake Bates K DET 5 vTEN 1000 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/STPHI 5 @CIN 750 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5 VvTEN 450 *
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 vCAR  19.00 Gardner Minshew I QB LV 10 vKC 13.00
ggshgun \é\llatson Sg g'l&li 170 V@ BSAFL 8-88 Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 @NE 13.00

Ico Dowdle : Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 vGB 8.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 vNYG 13.00 Antonio Gibson RB NE 14 VvNYJ 0.00
Zack Moss RB CIN 12 vPHI 3.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 @LV 0.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 @LAR 2.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 vBUF 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 vBAL 7.00 Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 @LV 4.00
gukadNacAuab \IiVR Eﬁ S V@ l\glé\l 11-88 George Kittle TE SF 9 vDAL  13.00

randon Aubrey . Dustin Hopkins K CLE 10 vBAL 6.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 vATL 2.00 Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 10 vKC 6.50
Derrick Hemi - Wesley Williams TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
JCaIgb V\'(/illliams Sg g:;ll ; @I;NA/;\_S 1188 i Brock Purdy QB SF 9 vDAL 2000 *
oraan Mason v . Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 @JAX 17.00 *
Kenneth Walker 111 RB SEA 10 vBUF 4.00 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 vIND 15.00 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 @NE 5.00 : Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 vIND 7.00 ¥
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 @LV 2.00 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @LAR 11.00 *
ielrry Il;/chaurm \ILVR \éVL/J\FS 1‘21 V@ Csl-E"A 12-88 Travis Kelce TE KC 6 @LV 10.00 *

yler Bass . Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 vNO 5.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 @CLE 700 * Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 vNO 250 ¥
Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 v CHI 27.00 Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 @TB 28.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 VARI 14.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 VMIN 20.00
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 vBUF 3.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 v CHI 5.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 vBAL 5.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 VARI 5.00
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vDAL 0.00 Brian RobinsonJr.  RB  WAS 14 v CHI 7.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 vIND 0.00 Drake London WR ATL 12 @TB 3.00
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 @SEA 0.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 vKC 6.00
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 @TB 12.00 Mike Williams WR PIT 9 VvNYG 0.00
Chase McLaughlin K B 11 v ATL 6.00 Eddy Pineiro K CAR 11 @DEN 2.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 vDAL 8.00 Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 10 vBUF 1.50
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Jared Goff QB DET 5 VTEN 700 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 @LV 16.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 @CIN 11.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 VTEN 19.00 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @NE 8.00 * Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 @LV 7.00 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @JAX 500 * Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 @JAX 7.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 vDAL 800 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 VARI 400 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 @CIN 13.00 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 VvTEN 5.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 14 @CLE 5.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 6 @LV 6.00 *
Chicago Bears DISTCHI 7 @WAS 100 * Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 14 vCAR 8.00 *
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 @LAR  15.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 vPHI 13.00
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 vATL 21.00 Derek Carr QB NO 12 @LAC 0.00
?ucké Irving Eg ITNBD i‘ll V@ /?IoLu 2-88 Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 @NE 4.00

rey sermon . Chase Brown RB CIN 12 vPHI 4.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 v NYJ 9.00 Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 vGB 0.00
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vATL 0.00 Allen Lazard WR NYJ 12 @NE 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 vPHI 0.00 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 @HOU 1.00
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 @SF 2.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 5 VvTEN 0.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 9 VvNYG 6.00 Austin Seibert K WAS 14 vCHI 5.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 15/36



www.rtsports.com
Fantasy Football Experts 2024 Rosters
Mon Mar 3 1:23am ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 12 @LAC 2.50

The Superstars - Stephen

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 @CIN 22.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 @MIA 7.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @HOU 12.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 VvMIN 6.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @SF 18.00 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 @PIT 7.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 vIND 5.00 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ 12 @NE 6.00 *
Justin Fields QB PIT 9 VvNYG 0.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 10 vBUF 11.00
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 VvMIN 1.00
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 @PIT 20.00
Kimani Vidal RB LAC 5 vNO 1.00
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 vIND 4.00

Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @CLE 11.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @MIA 12.00
Blake Grupe K NO 12 @LAC 4.00
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA. 6 VARI 5.00
Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Jordan Love QB GB 10 @JAX 9.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 vNO 7.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 VvMIN 12.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 @WAS 3.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 12 @LAC 10.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 5 VTEN 1.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 vPHI 3.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 9 VNYG 400 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 vNO 24.00
Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 @LAR 13.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 vNO 4.00
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 @WAS 18.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vATL 8.00
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 @CLE 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 @DET 14.00
Christian Watson WR GB 10 @JAX 3.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 VARI 7.00
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 @SF -4.00
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Week 9 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 7 @ARI 3.50
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Greg's Team - Gregory Parra
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 vDEN 22.00 * C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 @NYJ 14.00 *
A!.exander. Mattison RB LV 10 @CIN 3.00 * James Cook RB BUF 12 vMIA 6.00 *
Euan l(?:ollamson \F/?VBR /SIJLF E v '\DA/IAAL 1431-88 Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 @CAR 21.00 *
eon Coleman v . A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vJAX 3.00 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 vCHI 3.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vLV 4.00 *
Brock Bowers TE LV 10 @CIN 7.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 vDEN 200 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 10 @CIN 5.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 5 vJAX 3.00 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @NYJ 6.00 Kansas City Chiefs D/STKC 6 vTB 11.00 *
'If\_)ger ’\(A)l.Jgay | 82 'I‘:\\F;I ié V@((Z:T’L 888 Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 @MIN 0.00
idan O'Conne - Bryce Young QB CAR 11 vNO 9.00
Gus_Edwgrds RB LAC 5 @CLE 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 vNO 10.00
Justice H|IIl RB BAL 14 vDEN 5.00 David Montgomery RB DET 5 @GB 9.00
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 14 @NYJ 0.00 Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 vWAS 3.00
Nelson Agholor WR BAL 14 vDEN 2.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10 VLAR 10.00
Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 @ARI 3.00 Michael PittmanJr.  WR IND 14 @MIN 1.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 vDEN 2.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA 10 vLAR  23.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 vDAL 3.00 Cairo Santos K CHI 7 @ARI 7.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 VIND 13.50 Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 10 vLAC 8.00
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @ATL 1000 * Josh Allen QB BUF 12 vMIA 20.00 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 @BUF 1500 * Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 vDEN 1500 *
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 vNE 15.00 * Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 VIND 8.00 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 VIND 6.00 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 @BUF 8.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @SEA 1.00 * i *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 vHOU 15.00 * 2232 g:g::as u ¥VER igx ﬁ gigl 388 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @ATL 5.00 * Jake Bates K DET 5 @GB 4.00 *
PhiIaFIeIphia Eagles D/ST PHI 5 vJAX 14.00 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5 @GB 4.00 *
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 @BAL  15.00 Gardner Minshew Il QB LV 10 @CIN 6.00
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 10 vLAC 0.00 Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 vHOU  20.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @ATL  11.00 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 @PHI 2.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB NE 14 @TEN 1.00
Zack Moss RB CIN 12 vLV 0.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 vTB 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 vLAC 7.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 VLAR 0.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 @PHI 0.00 George Pickens WR PIT 9 0.00
Jalen Tolbert WR DAL 7 @ATL 2.00 George Kittle TE SF 9 0.00
Joshua Karty K LAR 6 @SEA 4.00 Dustin Hopkins K CLE 10 vLAC 2.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 11 @KC 3.00 Las Vegas Raiders  D/STLV 10 @CIN 1.50
Derrick Hemi - Wesley Williams TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 @NYG 1600 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 @SEA 19.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 VvLAC 300 ~ Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 vDET  10.00 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 VvLAR 10.00 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @NVYJ 11.00 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 vHOU 13.00 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 VIND 14.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @NYG 400 * Drake London WR ATL 12 vDAL 3.00 *
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 v DAL 12.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 6 vTB 10.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 vMIA 10.00 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @CLE 3.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 vDEN 8.00 * Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 @CLE 11.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 @BUF  14.00 Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 vDAL 18.00
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 @ARI 10.00 Brock Purdy QB SF 9 0.00
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 VvLAR 3.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 @NYG 9.00
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 0.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 @BUF 8.00
Christian McCaffrey RB  SF 9 0.00 Brian Robinson Jr.  RB WAS 14 @NYG 0.00
Nico Qolllns WR HOU 14 @NYJ 0.00 Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @NYJ 0.00
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 vMIA 0.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 @CIN 10.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 vTB 10.00 Mike Williams WR PIT 9 0.00
Chase McLaughlin K TB 11 @KC 5.00 Eddy Pineiro K CAR 11 vNO 4.00
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 0.00 Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 10 VLAR 6.00
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 VIND 19.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 vLV 24.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 vJAX 24.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 @GB 9.00 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 vHOU 8.00 * Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 vTB 12.00 *
Josh Downs WR IND 14 @MIN 6.00 * Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 vDET 200 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 vDET 1100 * Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 @CLE 6.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 vJAX 11.00 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 @BUF 1.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 14 v DEN 7.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 6 vTB 5.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 12 v MIA 150 * Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 14 @BAL -250 *
Jared Goff QB DET 5 @GB 8.00 Derek Carr QB NO 12 @CAR 13.00
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 @KC 15.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 vTB 17.00
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 @KC 3.00 Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 vHOU 0.00
Trey Sermon RB IND 14 @MIN 1.00 Chase Brown RB CIN 12 vLV 16.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 @TEN 7.00 Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 @PHI 3.00
Mike EVBDS WR TB 11 @KC 0.00 Allen Lazard WR NYJ 12 vHOU 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 vLV 0.00 Jameson Wiliams ~ WR DET 5 @GB 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 0.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 @GB 2.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 9 0.00 Austin Seibert K  WAS 14 @NYG 5.00
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New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 12 @CAR 11.50

The Superstars - Stephen

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 vJAX 25.00 *
James Conner RB ARI 11 vCHI 11.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @MIN 5.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @SEA 10.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @ATL 7.00 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 vWAS 5.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 @NYJ 5.00 *
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 12 vHOU 10.00 *
Justin Fields QB PIT 9 0.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 10 VvLAR 28.00
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 @SEA 0.00
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 vWAS 6.00
Kimani Vidal RB LAC 5 @CLE 0.00
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 @NYJ 12.00

Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 vDEN 19.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 vCHI 4.00
Blake Grupe K NO 12 @CAR 6.00
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA° 6 @BUF 6.50
Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Jordan Love QB GB 10 vDET 14.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 @ARI 8.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @SEA 9.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 @ARI 3.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 12 @CAR 1.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 5 @GB 6.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 vLV 8.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @ATL 2.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @CLE 23.00
Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 VIND 19.00

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 @CLE 13.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 @CLE 0.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @KC 4.00
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 vDEN 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 VvNE 7.00
Christian Watson WR GB 10 vDET 4.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 @BUF 5.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 9 0.00
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Week 10

Adam's Team - Adam Clark
Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Alexander Mattison RB LV
Bijan Robinson RB ATL
Keenan Allen WR CHI
Keon Coleman WR BUF
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARI
Younghoe Koo K ATL
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN
Kyler Murray QB ARI
Aidan O'Connell QB LV
Gus Edwards RB LAC
Justice Hill RB BAL
Dameon Pierce RB HOU
Nelson Agholor WR BAL
Rashod Bateman WR BAL
Brock Bowers TE LV
Daniel Carlson K LV
Houston Texans D/ST HOU

14
10
12
7
12
11
12
6
11
10
5
14
14
14
14
10
10
14

v CIN

@NO
v NE

@IND
v NYJ
@NO
@JIAX
v NYJ

v TEN
v CIN
v DET
v CIN
v CIN

v DET

Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark

Dak Prescott QB DAL
Devon Achane RB MIA
Tony Pollard RB TEN
Jordan Addison WR MIN
Puka Nacua WR LAR
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ
Brandon Aubrey K DAL
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Bo Nix QB DEN
Deshaun Watson QB CLE
Rico Dowdle RB DAL
Najee Harris RB PIT

Zack Moss RB CIN

Jerry Jeudy WR CLE
Christian Kirk WR JAX
Jalen Tolbert WR DAL
Joshua Karty K LAR

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

B =
o~NBRu~wRKoouo~

11

v PHI
@LAR
@LAC
@JIAX
v MIA
@ARI
v PHI
@DAL
@KC

v PHI
@WAS
@BAL

v MIN
v PHI
v MIA
v SF

Derrick Hemi - Wesley Williams

Jayden Daniels QB WAS
Jordan Mason RB SF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Davante Adams WR NYJ
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Darnell Mooney WR ATL
Tyler Bass K BUF
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Caleb Williams QB CHI
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA
Nico Collins WR HOU
Amari Cooper WR BUF
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC
Chase McLaughlin K B
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF

Greene Machine - Terrance

Sam Darnold QB MIN
Saquon Barkley RB PHI
Breece Hall RB NYJ
Josh Downs WR IND
Jayden Reed WR GB
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Justin Tucker K BAL
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI
Jared Goff QB DET
Baker Mayfield QB TB
Bucky Irving RB TB
Trey Sermon RB IND
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Mike Evans WR TB
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Deebo Samuel WR WAS
Chris Boswell K PIT

9

6
5
12
14
10
5
14
7
5
11
11
14
14
11
12
9
9

v PIT
@TB
@TB
@ARI
v PIT
@NO
@IND
v CIN
@LAR
v NE

v DET
@IND
v DEN
v SF
@TB

G.

@JIAX
@DAL
@ARI

v BUF

@DAL
v CIN
v NE
@HOU
v SF

v SF

v BUF
@CHI
v SF
@BAL
@TB
@WAS

28.00
0.00
19.00
4.00
0.00
6.00
3.00
14.50
19.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
5.00

0.00
5.00
6.00
2.00
9.00
4.00
3.00
16.50
15.00
0.00
5.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
9.00
7.50

10.00
0.00
10.00
3.00
11.00
9.00
7.00
2.50
11.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
4.00
6.00

14.00
7.00
8.00
7.00
0.00
1.00
3.00
6.50

16.00
6.00

10.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
4.00

B B B

B

Buffalo Bills

D/IST BUF 12 @IND

Greg's Team - Gregory Parra

C.J. Stroud

James Cook

Alvin Kamara

A.J. Brown

Ja'Marr Chase
Mark Andrews
Jake Elliott

Kansas City Chiefs
Anthony Richardson
Bryce Young
Chuba Hubbard
David Montgomery
Devin Singletary
Tyler Lockett
Michael Pittman Jr.
Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Cairo Santos
Cleveland Browns

0B
RB

HOU
BUF
NO
PHI
CIN
BAL
PHI

DIST KC

IND
CAR
CAR
DET
NYG
SEA
IND
SEA
CHI

D/ST CLE

14
12
12
5
12
14
5
6
14

Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy

Josh Allen

Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones
Tyreek Hill

George Pickens
George Kittle

Jake Bates

Detroit Lions
Gardner Minshew I
Aaron Rodgers
Tank Bigsby
Antonio Gibson
Isiah Pacheco
D.K. Metcalf

Brian Thomas Jr.
Cade Otton

Dustin Hopkins
Las Vegas Raiders

QB
RB

BUF
BAL
MIN
MIA
PIT
SF
DET

D/ST DET

0B
QB
RB

LV
NYJ
JAX
NE
KC
SEA
JAX
B
CLE

DIST LV

v DET
@IND

v ATL

@DAL
@BAL
v CIN

@DAL
v DEN
v BUF
v NYG
v NYG
@HOU
@CAR

v BUF

v NE

@IND
v CIN
@JIAX
@LAR
@WAS
@TB
@HOou
@HOou

@ARI
v MIN
@CHI
v DEN

v MIN
v SF

TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette

Brock Purdy
Austin Ekeler
Joe Mixon
Justin Jefferson
Drake London
Travis Kelce
Cameron Dicker

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

SF
WAS
HOU
MIN
ATL
KC
LAC

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Kirk Cousins
Matthew Stafford
Josh Jacobs
Raheem Mostert
Brian Robinson Jr.
Stefon Diggs
Jakobi Meyers
Mike Williams
Eddy Pineiro
Seattle Seahawks

QB
QB

RB

RB

RB

WR
WR
WR
K

ATL
LAR
GB
MIA
WAS
HOU
Lv
PIT
CAR

D/IST SEA

9
14
14

6
12

6

5

5
12

6
10

6
14

@TB

v PIT

v DET
@JIAX
@NO
v DEN
v TEN
v TEN
@NO

v MIA

@LAR
v PIT
v DET

@WAS
v NYG

The Lion's Den - William Johnson

Joe Burrow
Jahmyr Gibbs
Kareem Hunt
Ladd McConkey
Khalil Shakir
Jaylen Waddle
Harrison Butker
Denver Broncos
Derek Carr
Patrick Mahomes
Chase Brown
Travis Etienne
Javonte Williams
Romeo Doubs
Jameson Williams
Sam LaPorta
Austin Seibert
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0B
RB

CIN
DET
KC
LAC
BUF
MIA
KC

D/ST DEN

QB
QB
RB

NO
KC
CIN
JAX
DEN
GB
DET
DET
WAS

12
5
6
5

12

@BAL
@HOouU
v DEN
v TEN
@IND
@LAR
v DEN
@KC
v ATL
v DEN
@BAL
v MIN
@KC

@HOouU
@HOouU
v PIT

9.00

13.00
9.00
10.00
10.00
39.00
8.00
6.00
11.00
0.00
10.00
17.00
6.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00

21.00
8.00
10.00
3.00
11.00
7.00
8.00
14.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

25.00
7.00
10.00
4.00
9.00
7.00
5.00
8.50
15.00
14.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
6.00
0.00

35.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
7.00
20.00
15.00
10.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
9.00
0.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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New Orleans Saints D/STNO 12 vATL 2.50

The Superstars - Stephen

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 @DAL 20.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vBUF 12.00 *
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 @CAR 14.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 VvMIA 8.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vPHI 200 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 @CAR 4.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 vDET 7.00 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ 12 @ARI 0.50 *
Justin Fields QB PIT 9 @WAS 0.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 10 0.00
James Conner RB ARI 11 vNYJ 12.00
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 VvMIA 1.00
Kimani Vidal RB LAC 5 VvTEN 0.00
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 vDET 3.00

Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 vCIN 3.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 vNYJ 7.00
Blake Grupe K NO 12 vATL 4.00
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 6 @LAR 9.00
Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 VvTEN 14.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 VvNE 6.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 VvMIA 8.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 VvNE 200 *
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 @LAC 15.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 5 @HOU 7.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 @BAL 4.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 vPHI 950 *
Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 @JAX 12.00
Jordan Love QB GB 10 0.00

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 VTEN 5.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 VvTEN 2.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vSF 8.00
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 vCIN 0.00
Chris Olave WR NO 12 vATL 0.00
Christian Watson WR GB 10 0.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 @LAR 9.00

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 @WAS 12.50
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Week 11 Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 12 vKC 13.00
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Greg's Team - Gregory Parra
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 @PIT 16.00 * C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 @DAL 14.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 @MIA 6.00 * James Cook RB BUF 12 vKC 4.00 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 @DEN 6.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 vCLE 8.00 *
Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 vGB 4.00 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vWAS 6.00 *
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 @PIT 3.00 : Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @LAC 10.00 *
groc_kIBCow;ars lE Ix 18 gm:ﬁ 12-88 X Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 @PIT 200 *
aniel Carlson . Jake Elliott K PHI 5 VWAS 400 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @DAL 12.50 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 @BUF 1.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 0.00 Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 @NYJ  20.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 10 @MIA 0.00 Bryce Young QB CAR 11 0.00
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 vCIN 2.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 0.00
JDustice Hgll Eg agb ii gEI/IL g-gg David Montgomery  RB DET 5 vJAX 11.00
ameon Pierce - Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 0.00
Nelson Agholor WR BAL 14 @PIT 0.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10 @SF 1.00
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 vKC 0.00 Michael Pitman Jr.  WR IND 14 @NYJ 4.00
:\(AawlnhHar;son Jr. \IiVR Q;QIL E @DEN 2-88 Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA 10 @SF 11.00
ounghoe Koo . Cairo Santos K CHI 7 vGB 5.00
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 6 @TEN 8.50 Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 10 @NO -2.50
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 vATL 2500 * Josh Allen QB BUF 12 vKC 23.00 *
_Il?evorlgAltI:hac\ine Eg ‘|M|1:¢\1 g v k/I\I/N 1388 i Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @PIT 7.00 *
ony Pollar v . Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @TEN 4.00 *
;orl?ar,ll Addison wg [A/l’; 2 gLEN ﬁ-gg Tyreek Hil WR MIA 6 VLV 7.00 *
uka Nacua . D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 @SF 7.00 *
(éarreczitt W/lesgn \IivR gﬁ 172 v Ll;lgu 411'88 : George Pickens WR PIT 9 VBAL 8.00 *
randon Aubrey v . Jake Bates K DET 5 vJAX 10.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 VWAS 1250 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5 vJAX 1150 *
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 10 @NO 0.00 Gardner Minshew Il QB LV 10 @MIA  19.00
Russell Wilson QB PIT 9 vBAL  10.00 Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 VIND 14.00
Rpo Dowd!e RB DAL 7 vHOU 3.00 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 @DET 0.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 vBAL 9.00 Antonio Gibson RB NE 14 VLAR 2.00
Zack Moss RB CIN 12 @LAC 0.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 @BUF 0.00
Jcirw:euc:(y ) wg JC/SE 1(23 gg% 28-88 Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 @DET  8.00
ristian Kir : George Kittle TE SF 9 VSEA 0.00
Jalen Tolbert WR DAL 7 vHOU 2.00 Cade Otton TE TB 11 0.00
Joshua Karty K LAR 6 @NE 4.00 Dustin Hopkins K CLE 10 @NO 0.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 11 0.00 Las Vegas Raiders D/STLV 10 @MIA 6.00
Derrick Hemi - Wesley Williams TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 @PHI 1200 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VSEA 14.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VSEA 10.00 * Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 @PHI 9.00 *
Kgnneth Walkerlll RB SEA 10 @SF 6.00 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @DAL 22.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @DAL 5.00 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @TEN 8.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 @BUF 200 * Drake London WR ATL 12 @DEN 6.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @PHI 1.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 6 @BUF 0.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 vKC 400 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 vCIN 8.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 VSEA 13.00 * Los Angeles Chargers DISTLAC 5 VvCIN 150 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MA 6 vLV 22.00 Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 @DEN 8.00
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 vGB 18.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 @NE 25.00
chh Charbonnet RB SEA 10 @SF 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 @CHI 14.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 @NO 5.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 vLV 0.00
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 VSEA 1.00 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @PHI 8.00
Davapte Adams WR NYJ 12 vIND 7.00 Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @DAL 0.00
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 vKC 5.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 @MIA 4.00
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 @DEN 2.00 Mike Williams WR PIT 9 VBAL 0.00
Chase McLaughlin K T8 11 0.00 Eddy Pineiro K CAR 11 0.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 @PIT 8.00 Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 10 @SF 7.00
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 @TEN 2000 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 @LAC 27.00 *
Sagquon Barkley RB PHI 5 vWAS 2600 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 vJAX 1300 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 vIND 17.00 * Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 @BUF 6.00 *
geiz/botSaquteA wg \F/)VF/;S 253 v \?VEAAS ;-88 Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 VvCIN 12.00 *
eVonta Smi v . Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 vKC 7.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 vATL 700 ¥ Jameson Williams WR DET 5 vJAX 18.00 *
Ch'ris Boswell K PIT 9 vBAL 12.00 * Jason Myers K SEA 10 @SF 8.00 *
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 7 vGB 150 * Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 vATL 13.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 5 vJAX 33.00 Derek Carr QB NO 12 vCLE  19.00
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 0.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 @BUF  13.00
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 0.00 Chase Brown RB CIN 12 @LAC  14.00
Trey Sermon RB IND 14 @NYJ 0.00 Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 @DET 3.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 v LAR 8.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 vATL 10.00
Mike Evans WR TB 11 0.00 Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 @CHI 1.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 @LAC  19.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 vLV 3.00
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @CHI 3.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 vJAX 0.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 14 @PIT 4.00 Austin Seibert K  WAS 14 @PHI 0.00
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New Orleans Saints D/STNO 12 vCLE 6.50

The Superstars - Stephen

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 vWAS 15.00 *
Audric Estime RB DEN 14 vATL 200 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @NYJ 6.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @PIT 5.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @NE 17.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vHOU 10.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 @DAL 6.00 *
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 12 vIND 7.00 *
Justin Fields QB PIT 9 VvBAL 1.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 10 @SF 15.00
James Conner RB ARI 11 0.00
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 @NE 2.00
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 0.00
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 @DAL 5.00
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 0.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 0.00
Blake Grupe K NO 12 vCLE 5.00
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 6 vLV 7.50
Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 vCIN 26.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 vCIN 9.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @NE 8.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 vGB 6.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 vMIN 5.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5 vJAX 19.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 @LAC 5.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 vHOU 150 *
Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 @TEN 0.00
Jordan Love QB GB 10 @CHI 17.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 vCIN 2.00
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 vGB 12.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 0.00
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 @PIT 0.00
Chris Olave WR NO 12 vCLE 0.00
Christian Watson WR GB 10 @CHI 15.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 VvLV 7.00

Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 9 VBAL 4.00
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Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 7 VvMIN 2.50
Week 12 g
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Greg's Team - Gregory Parra
I(_SamaErdJack;on Sg B/:é 154 @;\AE 1;-88 : C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 vTEN 16.00 *
us Eawarads v . Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 vKC 8.00 *
;USt:'IcedHEi”t \F/%VBR gﬁt ii gtﬁg 15-88 : David Montgomery RB DET 5 @IND 8.00 *
ashod Bateman . A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @LAR 11.00 *
Marvin Harrison Jr., ~ WR ARl 11 @SEA 4.00 * Jaxon Smith-Njigpa ~WR SEA 10 VARI 8.00 *
groc_kIBCow;ars lE Ix 18 v BEE 3-88 : Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 @LAC 500 *
aniel Carlson v . Jake Elliott K PHI 5 @LAR 7.00 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 vTEN 10.00 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KC 6 @CAR 6.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 @SEA  14.00 Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 vDET 14.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 10 vDEN 0.00 Bryce Young QB CAR 11 vKC 16.00
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 v DEN 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 12 0.00
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 14 vTEN 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 0.00
Elij?n RoAbir;s?n \F/?VBR g;t 1‘21 BLAC 8-88 Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 vTB 2.00
elson Agholor . Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 0.00
Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 vMIN 9.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10 VARI 2.00
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 0.00 Michael Pitman Jr.  WR IND 14 vDET 9.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 0.00 Cairo Santos K CHI 7 VvMIN 5.00
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 6 @CHI 7.50 Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 10 vPIT 3.00
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 @LV 16.00 : Drake Maye QB NE 14 @MIA 1800 *
_I?evorlgAltI:hac\ine Eg 'IMIE;\I S \éa,)’\ll-llf)u 1388 X Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @LAC 1400 *
ony Foliar . Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @CHI 13.00 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 @CHI 1700 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 VNE 400 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 VPHI 11.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 VARI 500 *
(éarreczitt W/lesgn \IiVR gﬁ 172 OWAS g-gg : George Pickens WR PIT 9 @CLE 400 *
randon Aubrey . Jake Bates K DET 5 @IND 6.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 @LAR 13.50 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5 @IND 10.00 *
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 10 vPIT 0.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 12 0.00
Russell Wilson QB PIT 9 @CLE 17.00 Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 0.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @WAS 9.00 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 0.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @CLE 5.00 Antonio Gibson RB NE 14 @MIA 4.00
Zack Moss RB CIN 12 0.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 @CAR 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 vPIT 8.00 Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 0.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 0.00 George Kittle TE SF 9 @GB 9.00
Jalen Tolbert WR DAL 7 @WAS 3.00 Cade Otton TE TB 11 @NYG 3.00
Joshua Karty K LAR 6 vPHI 2.00 Dustin Hopkins K CLE 10 vPIT 2.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 11 @NYG  13.00 Las Vegas Raiders D/STLV 10 vDEN 5.50
Derrick Hemi - Wesley Williams TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Jcahyq'v:h D'lellniecls]cf Sg \éVFAS 194 V@ DG/;L 32-88 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 VvPH  17.00 *
ristian McCarirey . Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 vSF 13.00 *
Kenneth Walker 111 RB SEA 10 VvARI 9.00 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 vTEN 4.00 *
gicz (C:iolli:'s y wg E(C:JU 164 V@ -I;ZE/-{\IR 12-88 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @CHI 200 *
eAndre Hopkins . i *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 v DAL 16.00 * i?lg:\?its)l ngg ® ¥VER k\é 160 \éDDCI,EAl\Il? 1288 *
Chase McLaughlin K TB 11 @NYG 4.00 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 VBAL 10.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @GB 3.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 10 VARI 1150 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 VNE 22.00 Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 0.00
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 vMIN 24.00 Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @GB 0.00
chh Charbonnet RB SEA 10 v ARI 2.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 v DAL 2.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 vPIT 8.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 vNE 0.00
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 @GB 1.00 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 v DAL 2.00
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 0.00 Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 vTEN 0.00
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 0.00 Drake London WR ATL 12 0.00
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 0.00 Mike Williams WR PIT 9 @CLE 0.00
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 0.00 Eddy Pineiro K CAR 11 vKC 5.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 @LAC 7.00 Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 vBAL 0.50
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
éared G?aﬁ y Sg IEEIT g g:_NA% ‘11288 i Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 @CAR 2600 *
aguon Barkley . Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 @IND 11.00 *
’F\%Ahmeondre Stevenson\F/%VBR ?5 iéll gl\N/I\I(% é-gg : Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 @CAR 8.00 *
ike Evans . Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 vSF 5.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 @GB 200 Jameson Williams WR DET 5 @IND 6.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 @LV 12.00 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 @IND 1.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 9 @CLE 400 ¥ Austin Seibert K  WAS 14 vDAL 500 *
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 v DAL 6.50 * Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 14 @LV 9.50 *
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 @CHI 18.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 0.00
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 @NYG  18.00 Derek Carr QB NO 12 0.00
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 0.00 Chase Brown RB CIN 12 0.00
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 @NYG 16.00 Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 0.00
Trey Sermon RB IND 14 vDET 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @LV 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 0.00 Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 vBAL 8.00
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 vSF 2.00 Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 @LAR 0.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 VNE 17.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 14 @LAC 5.00 Jason Myers K SEA 10 VARI 4.00
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New Orleans Saints D/STNO 12 0.00

The Superstars - Stephen

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 @LAR 12.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 @SEA 4.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vDET 3.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 vPHI 9.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @WAS 6.00 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 vTB 6.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 vTEN 7.00 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA. 6 VNE 14.00 *
Justin Fields QB PIT 9 @CLE 2.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 10 VARI 13.00
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 VvPHI 0.00
Audric Estime RB DEN 14 @LV 1.00
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 vTB 7.00
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 vTEN 7.00

Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @LAC 6.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @SEA 13.00
Blake Grupe K NO 12 0.00
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 12 0.00
Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 vBAL 13.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 VvBAL 5.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 VvPHI 8.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 vMIN 14.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 @HOU 9.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronmn WR DET 5 @IND 6.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA- 6 VNE 8.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 @CLE 8.50 *
Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 @CHI 0.00
Jordan Love QB GB 10 vSF 11.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 vBAL 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 vMIN 6.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @NYG 5.00
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 @LAC 0.00
Chris Olave WR NO 12 0.00
Christian Watson WR GB 10 vSF 0.00
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 0.00
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 @WAS 5.00
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Week 13

Adam's Team - Adam Clark

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 vPHI
Justice Hill RB BAL 14 v PHI
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vLAC
Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 @DET
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 vPHI
Brock Bowers TE LV 10 @KC
Daniel Carlson K LV 10 @KC
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @JAX
Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 @MIN
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 10 @KC
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 @ATL
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 @KC
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 14 @JAX
Nelson Agholor WR BAL 14 vPHI
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 vSF
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 @MIN
Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 vLAC

Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 VARI

Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark

Bo Nix QB DEN 14 vCLE
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 @GB
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 VvNYG
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 VARI
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @NO
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 vSEA
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 VvNYG

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 @CAR
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 10 @DEN

Russell Wilson QB PIT 9 @CIN
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @CIN
Zack Moss RB CIN 12 vPIT
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @WAS
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 @DEN
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 v HOU
Jalen Tolbert WR DAL 7 VvNYG
Joshua Karty K LAR 6 @NO
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 @BAL

Derrick Hemi - Wesley Williams

Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 vTEN
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @BUF
Kenneth Walker 111 RB SEA 10 @NYJ
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 vSEA
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @JAX

DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 vLV
Chase McLaughlin K B 11 @CAR
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @BUF

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 @GB
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 @DET
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 @NYJ
Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 @DEN
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 @BUF
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 vSF
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vTEN
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 vLAC
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 vSF

Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 v PHI

Greene Machine - Terrance G.

Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 @CAR
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 @BAL
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 @CAR
Mike Evans WR TB 11 @CAR
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 vPIT
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 vCLE
Chris Boswell K PIT 9 @CIN
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 v TEN
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 VARI
Jared Goff QB DET 5 vCHI
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 vSEA
Trey Sermon RB IND 14 @NE
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 vIND
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 vMIA
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 @BUF
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 @BAL
Justin Tucker K BAL 14 vPHI
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Chicago Bears

D/ISTCHI 7 @DET

Greg's Team - Gregory Parra

C.J. Stroud

Chuba Hubbard
Alvin Kamara

A.J. Brown

Ja'Marr Chase
Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Jake Elliott

Kansas City Chiefs
Anthony Richardson
Bryce Young
James Cook

David Montgomery
Devin Singletary
Tyler Lockett
Michael Pittman Jr.
Mark Andrews
Cairo Santos
Cleveland Browns

QB HOU 14 @JAX
RB CAR 11 vTB
RB NO 12 vLAR
WR PHI 5 @BAL
WR CIN 12 vPIT
WR SEA 10 @NYJ
K PHI 5 @BAL
DIST KC 6 vLV
QB IND 14 @NE
QB CAR 11 vTB
RB BUF 12 vSF
RB DET 5 vCHI
RB NYG 11 @DAL
WR SEA 10 @NYJ
WR IND 14 @NE
TE BAL 14 vPHI
K CHI 7 @DET
D/ISTCLE 10 @DEN

Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy

Josh Allen
Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones
D.K. Metcalf
George Pickens
George Kittle
Jake Bates
Detroit Lions
Drake Maye
Aaron Rodgers
Tank Bigsby
Antonio Gibson
Isiah Pacheco
Tyreek Hill

Brian Thomas Jr.
Cade Otton
Dustin Hopkins
Las Vegas Raiders

TARHEELS12 -

Matthew Stafford
Josh Jacobs

Joe Mixon

Justin Jefferson
Drake London
Travis Kelce
Cameron Dicker
Seattle Seahawks
Kirk Cousins
Brock Purdy
Austin Ekeler
Raheem Mostert
Brian Robinson Jr.
Stefon Diggs
Jakobi Meyers
Mike Williams
Eddy Pineiro

Los Angeles Chargers

QB BUF 12 vSF

RB BAL 14 vPHI
RB MIN 6 VARI
WR SEA 10 @NYJ
WR PIT 9 @CIN
TE SF 9 @BUF
K DET 5 vCHI
D/ISTDET 5 vCHI
QB NE 14 VIND
QB NYJ 12 vSEA
RB JAX 12 vHOU
RB NE 14 vIND
RB KC 6 vLV

WR MIA 6 @GB
WR JAX 12 vHOU
TE TB 11 @CAR
K CLE 10 @DEN
DISTLV 10 @KC

Elexis Gillette

QB LAR 6 @NO
RB GB 10 vMIA
RB HOU 14 @JAX
WR MIN 6 VARI
WR ATL 12 VvLAC
TE KC 6 vLV
K LAC 5 @ATL
D/STSEA 10 @NYJ
QB ATL 12 VLAC
QB SF 9 @BUF
RB WAS 14 vTEN
RB MA 6 @GB
RB WAS 14 vTEN
WR HOU 14 @JAX
WR LV 10 @KC
WR PIT 9 @CIN
K CAR 11 vTB
DISTLAC 5 @ATL

The Lion's Den - William Johnson

Joe Burrow
Chase Brown
Jahmyr Gibbs
Ladd McConkey
Jaylen Waddle
Jameson Williams
Jason Myers
Denver Broncos
Derek Carr
Patrick Mahomes
Travis Etienne
Kareem Hunt
Javonte Williams
Romeo Doubs
Khalil Shakir
Sam LaPorta

Wil Lutz
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QB CIN 12 vPIT
RB CIN 12 vPIT
RB DET 5 vCHI
WR LAC 5 @ATL
WR MIA 6 @GB
WR DET 5 vCHI
K SEA 10 @NYJ
D/STDEN 14 vCLE
QB NO 12 VLAR
QB KC 6 vLV
RB JAX 12 vHOU
RB KC 6 vLV
RB DEN 14 vCLE
WR GB 10 vMIA
WR BUF 12 VvSF
TE DET 5 vCHI
K DEN 14 vCLE
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New Orleans Saints D/STNO 12 vLAR 6.00

The Superstars - Stephen

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 @BAL 10.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 @MIN 8.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @NE 11.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @NO 1.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VNYG 3.00 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 @DAL 7.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 @JAX 7.00 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA. 6 @GB 0.00 *
Justin Fields QB PIT 9 @CIN 0.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 10 @NYJ 12.00
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 @NO 4.00
Audric Estime RB DEN 14 vCLE 1.00
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 @DAL 7.00
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 @JAX 2.00

Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 vPHI 7.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @MIN 9.00
Blake Grupe K NO 12 VvLAR 6.00
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 12 v SEA 13.50
Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Jordan Love QB GB 10 vMIA 16.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 @DET 7.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @NO 12.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 @DET 13.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 @WAS 4.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5 v CHI 7.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 @GB 1.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 VvNYG 13.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @ATL 8.00
Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 VARI 0.00

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 @ATL 0.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 @ATL 0.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @CAR 7.00
Chris Olave WR NO 12 VvLAR 0.00
Christian Watson WR GB 10 vMIA 6.00
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 vLV 5.00
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 vPIT 6.00

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 @CIN 13.00
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Week 14

Adam's Team - Adam Clark Greg's Team - Gregory Parra

Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 vSEA 20.00 * Bryce Young QB CAR 11 @PHI 12.00 *
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 @KC 400 * James Cook RB BUF 12 @LAR 200 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 @MIN 13.00 * David Montgomery RB DET 5 vGB 9.00 *
Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 @SF 3.00 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vCAR 400 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARI 11 vSEA 400 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @DAL 25,00 *
Brock Bowers TE LV 10 @TB 5.00 * Jaxon Smith-Njigbha WR SEA 10 @ARI 10.00 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 10 @TB 3.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 5 VvCAR 200 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 VvATL 350 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 VLAC 11.50 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 0.00 Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 0.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 10 @TB 6.00 C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 0.00
Justice Hill RB BAL 14 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 @PHI 11.00
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 @TB 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 @NYG 7.00
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 14 0.00 Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 vNO 0.00
Nelson Agholor WR BAL 14 0.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10 @ARI 0.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 0.00 Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 0.00
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 @LAR 0.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 0.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 @MIN 3.00 Cairo Santos K CHI 7 @SF 1.00
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 14 0.00 Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 10 @PIT 6.50
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy

Russell Wilson QB PIT 9 vCLE 13.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 12 @LAR 42.00 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 VvNYJ 7.00 * Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 VATL 10.00 *
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 vCIN 1400 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 VLAC 6.00 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 VATL 2100 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 VvNYJ 13.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 @PIT 10.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 @ARI 400 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 VvBUF 20.00 * George Kittle TE SF 9 Vv CHI 15.00 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vCIN 500 * Jake Bates K DET 5 vGB 7.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 VvCAR 6.50 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5 vGB 1150 *
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 0.00 Drake Maye QB NE 14 0.00
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 10 @PIT 0.00 Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 @MIA 17.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 VvCLE 6.00 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 @TEN 7.00
Zack Moss RB CIN 12 @DAL 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB NE 14 0.00
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 vJAX 12.00 Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 0.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 @TEN 0.00 George Pickens WR PIT 9 VvCLE 0.00
Jalen Tolbert WR DAL 7 VvCIN 0.00 Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 @TEN 8.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @MIA 11.00 Cade Otton TE TB 11 vLVv 7.00
Joshua Karty K LAR 6 VvBUF 6.00 Dustin Hopkins K CLE 10 @PIT 2.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 vLV 13.00 Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 10 @TB 5.00
Derrick Hemi - Wesley Williams TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette

Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 @SF 11.00 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VvCHI 20.00 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 @ARI 26.00 * Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 @DET 9.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 @PIT 400 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 VvNYJ 0.00 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 @MIA 11.00 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 VATL 21.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 VLAC 400 * Drake London WR ATL 12 @MIN 7.00 *
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 @MIN 1400 * Travis Kelce TE KC 6 VLAC 400 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 11 vLVv 400 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @KC 3.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 Vv CHI 1450 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 10 @ARI 3.00 *
Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 0.00 Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 @MIN 17.00

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 VvNYJ 20.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 VBUF 20.00
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 Vv CHI 0.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 0.00
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 Vv CHI 0.00 Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 0.00
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 @ARI 0.00 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 0.00 Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 0.00
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 @LAR 9.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 @TB 6.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 0.00 Mike Williams WR PIT 9 vCLE 3.00
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 @LAR 6.00 Eddy Pineiro K CAR 11 @PHI 2.00
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 14 0.00 Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 5 @KC 6.50
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson

Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 vLVv 21.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 @DAL 26.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 VvCAR 13.00 * Chase Brown RB CIN 12 @DAL 1400 *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 vLVv 1.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 vGB 8.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vLV 6.00 * Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 @LAR 16.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 @DAL 200 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 VvNYJ 10.00 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @DET 0.00 * Jameson Williams WR DET 5 vGB 8.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 9 vCLE 7.00 * Jason Myers K SEA 10 @ARI 6.00 *
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 7 @SF -1.50 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12 @LAR -5.00 *
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 VATL 33.00 Derek Carr QB NO 12 @NYG 13.00
Jared Goff QB DET 5 vGB 17.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 VvLAC 12.00
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @MIA 0.00 Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 @TEN 7.00
Trey Sermon RB IND 14 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 VLAC 2.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 vCHI 3.00 Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 @DET 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 vCAR 4.00 Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 @KC 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 0.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 vGB 5.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 14 0.00 Wil Lutz K DEN 14 0.00
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Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 14 0.00

The Superstars - Stephen

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 vCAR 13.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 vSEA 13.00 *
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 vNO 9.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 VvBUF 11.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vCIN 11.00 *
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 vSEA 7.00 *
Blake Grupe K NO 12 @NYG 2.00 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA- 6 VvNYJ 6.50 *
Justin Fields QB PIT 9 vCLE 0.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 10 @ARI 13.00
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 VvBUF 3.00
Isaac Guerendo RB SF 9 Vv CHI 14.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 0.00
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 0.00

Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 0.00
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 vNO 8.00
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 0.00
New York Jets D/STNYJ 12 @MIA 5.00
Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Jordan Love QB GB 10 @DET 14.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 @SF 400 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 VvBUF 11.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 @SF 400 *
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 vJAX 5.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 5 vGB 5.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 VNYJ 8.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 9 VvCLE 950 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @KC 12.00
Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 VATL 0.00

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 @KC 0.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 @KC 0.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vLVv 12.00
Chris Olave WR NO 12 @NYG 0.00
Christian Watson WR GB 10 @DET 11.00
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 VLAC 4.00
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 @DAL 0.00
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 vCIN 7.00
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Playoff Week 1
Adam's Team - Adam Clark

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 @NYG
Justice Hill RB BAL 14 @NYG
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 @LV
Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 @MIN
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 @NYG
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 @DET
Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 @LV
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 v MIA
Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 vNE
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 10 vATL
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 vTB
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 vATL
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 14 vMIA
Nelson Agholor WR BAL 14 @NYG
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARI 11 vNE
Brock Bowers TE LV 10 vATL
Daniel Carlson K LV 10 vATL

Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 vCHI

Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark

Russell Wilson QB PIT 9 @PHI
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 @HOU
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @CAR
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 vCHI
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 vKC
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @SF
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @CAR
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 vPIT
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 vIND
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 10 vKC
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @PHI
Zack Moss RB CIN 12 @TEN
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 vCIN
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 v NYJ
Jalen Tolbert WR DAL 7 @CAR
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @JAX
Joshua Karty K LAR 6 @SF

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 @LAC

Derrick Hemi - Wesley Williams

Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 @NO
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 vGB
Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 vKC
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 @JAX
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 v MIA
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @NO
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 @DET
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 @NYG
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 @HOU
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 @MIN
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 VLAR
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VLAR
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 vGB
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 @DET
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 @CLE
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 @LV

Chase McLaughlin K B 11 @LAC
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VLAR

Greene Machine - Terrance G.

Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 vCHI
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 vPIT
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @ARI
Mike Evans WR TB 11 @LAC
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 @TEN
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 vIND
Chris Boswell K PIT 9 @PHI
Atlanta Falcons D/ISTATL 12 @LV
Jared Goff QB DET 5 vBUF
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 @LAC
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @JAX
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 @LAC
Trey Sermon RB IND 14 @DEN
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @SEA
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 VLAR
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 vPIT
Justin Tucker K BAL 14 @NYG
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8.00
5.00
13.50

20.00
9.00
4.00

27.00
3.00

10.00

11.00

12.50

10.00

11.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00

10.00
5.00

12.00
7.00
8.00

25.00

12.00
6.00
4.00

16.00

37.00

31.00
6.00

11.00
1.00
6.00
1.00

12.00
5.00

B B B

B

Chicago Bears

DISTCHI 7 @MIN

Greg's Team - Gregory Parra

Bryce Young
Chuba Hubbard
Alvin Kamara

A.J. Brown

Ja'Marr Chase
Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Jake Elliott

Kansas City Chiefs
Anthony Richardson
C.J. Stroud

James Cook

David Montgomery
Devin Singletary
Tyler Lockett
Michael Pittman Jr.
Mark Andrews
Cairo Santos
Cleveland Browns

QB CAR 11 vDAL
RB CAR 11 vDAL
RB NO 12 vWAS
WR PHI 5 VvPIT
WR CIN 12 @TEN
WR SEA 10 vGB
K PHI 5 VvPIT
DIST KC 6 @CLE
QB IND 14 @DEN
QB HOU 14 vMIA
RB BUF 12 @DET
RB DET 5 vBUF
RB NYG 11 vBAL
WR SEA 10 vGB
WR IND 14 @DEN
TE BAL 14 @NYG
K CHI 7 @MIN
D/ISTCLE 10 vKC

Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy

Aaron Rodgers
Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones
Tyreek Hill

Brian Thomas Jr.
George Kittle
Jake Bates

Las Vegas Raiders
Josh Allen

Drake Maye
Tank Bigsby
Antonio Gibson
Isiah Pacheco
D.K. Metcalf
George Pickens
Cade Otton
Dustin Hopkins
Detroit Lions

TARHEELS12 -

Brock Purdy

Josh Jacobs

Joe Mixon

Justin Jefferson
Drake London
Travis Kelce
Cameron Dicker
Seattle Seahawks
Kirk Cousins
Matthew Stafford
Austin Ekeler
Raheem Mostert
Brian Robinson Jr.
Stefon Diggs
Jakobi Meyers
Mike Williams
Eddy Pineiro

Los Angeles Chargers

QB NYJ 12 @JAX
RB BAL 14 @NYG
RB MIN 6 vCHI
WR MIA 6 @HOU
WR JAX 12 vNYJ
TE SF 9 VLAR
K DET 5 VvBUF
DIST LV 10 vATL
QB BUF 12 @DET
QB NE 14 @ARI
RB JAX 12 vNYJ
RB NE 14 @ARI
RB KC 6 @CLE
WR SEA 10 vGB
WR PIT 9 @PHI
TE TB 11 @LAC
K CLE 10 vKC
D/ISTDET 5 vBUF

Elexis Gillette

QB SF 9 VLAR
RB GB 10 @SEA
RB HOU 14 vMIA
WR MIN 6 vCHI
WR ATL 12 @LV
TE KC 6 @CLE
K LAC 5 vTB
D/STSEA 10 vGB
QB ATL 12 @LV
QB LAR 6 @SF
RB WAS 14 @NO
RB MA 6 @HOU
RB WAS 14 @NO
WR HOU 14 vMIA
WR LV 10 VATL
WR PIT 9 @PHI
K CAR 11 vDAL
DISTLAC 5 vTB

The Lion's Den - William Johnson

Joe Burrow
Chase Brown
Jahmyr Gibbs
Khalil Shakir
Jameson Williams
Sam LaPorta

Wil Lutz

Denver Broncos
Derek Carr
Patrick Mahomes
Travis Etienne
Kareem Hunt
Javonte Williams
Romeo Doubs
Ladd McConkey
Jaylen Waddle
Jason Myers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB CIN 12 @TEN
RB CIN 12 @TEN
RB DET 5 vBUF
WR BUF 12 @DET
WR DET 5 vBUF
TE DET 5 vBUF
K DEN 14 VIND
D/ISTDEN 14 vIND
QB NO 12 vWAS
QB KC 6 @CLE
RB JAX 12 vNYJ
RB KC 6 @CLE
RB DEN 14 vIND
WR GB 10 @SEA
WR LAC 5 vTB

WR MA 6 @HOU
K SEA 10 vGB

2.00

18.00
4.00
10.00
12.00
9.00
8.00
6.00
13.50
15.00
8.00
19.00
3.00
5.00
2.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
5.00

29.00
6.00
11.00
3.00
13.00
6.00
6.00
7.50
28.00
13.00
4.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
-5.00

7.00
14.00
5.00
8.00
9.00
2.00
4.00
1.00
9.00
9.00
0.00
2.00
8.00
0.00
5.00
1.00
2.00
-5.50

19.00
13.00
14.00
4.00
4.00
11.00
6.00
13.00
0.00
10.00
8.00
4.00
2.00
9.00
6.00
0.00
5.00
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Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12 @DET -2.50

The Superstars - Stephen

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 vPIT 21.00 *
James Conner RB ARI 11 vNE 15.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @DEN 11.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @SF 0.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @CAR 13.00 *
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 vNE 8.00 *
Blake Grupe K NO 12 vWAS 6.00 *
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 12 @JAX 3.00 *
Justin Fields QB PIT 9 @PHI 0.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 10 vGB 7.00
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 @SF 2.00
Isaac Guerendo RB SF 9 VLAR 7.00
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 vBAL 3.00
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 vMIA 4.00

Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @NYG 5.00
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 vBAL 11.00
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 v MIA 5.00
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA. 6 @HOU 13.00
Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Jordan Love QB GB 10 @SEA 16.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @LAC 10.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @SF 11.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 @MIN 7.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 5 vBUF 25.00 *
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 @CLE 10.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 @HOU 4.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @CAR 17.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 vTB 12.00
Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 vCHI 0.00

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 vTB 0.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 vTB 4.00
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 @MIN 8.00
Chris Olave WR NO 12 vWAS 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 vCIN 6.00
Christian Watson WR GB 10 @SEA 5.00
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 @TEN 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 @PHI 3.50
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Playoff Week 2 Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 7 vDET 0.50
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Greg's Team - Gregory Parra
Kyler Murray QB ARI 11 @CAR  20.00 i Bryce Young QB CAR 11 VARI 19.00 *
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 vDEN 9.00 James Cook RB BUF 12 vNE 18.00 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vNYG 1200 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 VARI 20.00 *
Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 VvDET 19.00 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @WAS 10.00 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 @CAR 3.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vCLE 14.00 *
Brock Bowers TE LV 10 vJAX 9.00 ~ Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA 10 vMIN 12.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 10 vJAX 400 * Jake Elliott K PHI 5 @WAS 11.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 @SEA 8.00 ~ Kansas City Chiefs D/STKC 6 vHOU 8.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 VvPIT 16.00 Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 vTEN 17.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 10 v JAX 13.00 C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 @KC 20.00
Justice Hill ) RB BAL 14 vPIT 3.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 @GB 0.00
Alexander lMattlson RB LV 10 vJAX 6.00 David Montgomery RB DET 5 @CHI 0.00
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 14 @KC 0.00 Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 @ATL 1.00
Nelson Agholor WR BAL 14 vPIT 0.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10 vMIN 1.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 vPIT 3.00 Michael Pitman Jr. ~ WR IND 14 vTEN 1.00
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 vNE 1.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 vPIT 4.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 vNYG 0.00 Cairo Santos K CHI 7 vDET 3.00
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @KC 0.50 Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 10 @CIN 3.00
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Russell Wilson QB PIT 9 @BAL 15.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 12 vNE 11.00 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 VvSF 25.00 * Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 vPIT 18.00 *
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 vTB 5.00 * Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @SEA 9.00 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 @SEA 400 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 VSF 3.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 @CIN 200 * Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 @LV 19.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @NYJ 5.00 i George Kittle TE SF 9 @MIA 1000 *
Bra}ndon A'ubrey K DAL 7 vTB 13.00 Jake Bates K DET 5 @CHI 6.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 5 @WAS 550 Las Vegas Raiders  D/STLV 10 vJAX 750 *
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 @LAC  17.00 Drake Maye QB NE 14 @BUF  20.00
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 10 @CIN 0.00 Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 vLAR  14.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @BAL 4.00 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 @LV 6.00
Zack Moss RB CIN 12 vCLE 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB NE 14 @BUF 3.00
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @IND 5.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 vHOU 2.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 @LV 0.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 vMIN 8.00
Jalen Tolbert WR DAL 7 vTB 4.00 George Pickens WR PIT 9 @BAL 0.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 vLAR 5.00 Cade Otton TE TB 11 @DAL 0.00
Joshua Karty K LAR 6 @NYJ 4.00 Dustin Hopkins K CLE 10 @CIN 0.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 @DAL 5.50 Detroit Lions DISTDET 5 @CHI 8.00
Derrick Hemi - Wesley Williams TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 v PHI 32.00 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @MIA 20.00 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 v MIN 1.00 * Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 vNO 11.00 *
Kenneth Walker 111 RB SEA 10 v MIN 5.00 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @KC 7.00 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 VLAR 8.00 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @SEA 20.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @KC 6.00 Drake London WR ATL 12 vNYG 5.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vPHI 10.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 6 v HOU 3.00 *
Chase McLaughlin K~ TB 11 @DAL 5.00 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 vDEN 6.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @MIA 0.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 10 v MIN 6.50 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 VvSF 11.00 Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 VNYG 0.00
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 vDET  25.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 @NYJ 7.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 @CIN 0.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 vPHI 0.00
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 @MIA 0.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 VSF 4.00
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @MIA 0.00 Brian Robinson Jr. ~ RB WAS 14 v PHI 4.00
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 vNE 1.00 Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @KC 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 vHOU 3.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 vJAX 4.00
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 vNYG 8.00 Mike Williams WR PIT 9 @BAL 2.00
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 vNE 6.00 Eddy Pineiro K CAR 11 vARI 4.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 vPIT 11.50 Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 v DEN 1.00
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 @DAL 2300 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 vCLE 19.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 @WAS 2200 * Chase Brown RB CIN 12 vCLE 10.00 *
Br'eece Hall RB NYJ 12 vLAR 9.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 @CHI 16.00 *
_I\IfllkeHFTvaps wg EBN E @(IZDSEL 2-88 : Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 VvDEN 8.00 *
ee Higgins v . Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 vNE 2.00 *
Coqrtland Sutton WR DEN 14 @LAC 500 * Jameson Williams WR DET 5 @CHI 21.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 9 @BAL 500 * Jason Myers K SEA 10 vMIN 5.00 *
Atlanta Falcons D/STATL 12 vNYG 20.50 * Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 @LAC 2.00 *
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 @SEA 20.00 Derek Carr QB NO 12 @GB 0.00
Jared Goff QB DET 5 @CHI 26.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 VHOU  19.00
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 @DAL  10.00 Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 @LV 3.00
Trey Sermon RB IND 14 vTEN 2.00 Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 vHOU 8.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 @BUF 9.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @LAC 5.00
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 vNO 8.00 Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 vNO 2.00
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 @MIA 14.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 VSF 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 @WAS 5.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 @CHI 7.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 14 vPIT 8.00 Wil Lutz K DEN 14 @LAC 8.00
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Buffalo Bills

D/ISTBUF 12 vNE

The Superstars - Stephen

Jalen Hurts
James Conner
Jonathan Taylor
Cooper Kupp
CeeDee Lamb
Trey McBride
Blake Grupe
New York Jets
Justin Fields
Geno Smith
Blake Corum
Isaac Guerendo
Tyrone Tracy Jr.
Tank Dell

Zay Flowers
Malik Nabers
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Miami Dolphins

Trajan's Team -

Justin Herbert
Rachaad White
Kyren Williams
Calvin Ridley
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Xavier Worthy
Jason Sanders
Dallas Cowboys
Daniel Jones
Jordan Love

J.K. Dobbins
Ezekiel Elliott
D'Andre Swift

D.J. Moore

Chris Olave
Christian Watson
Evan McPherson
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB PHI 5 @WAS
RB ARl 11 @CAR
RB IND 14 vTEN
WR LAR 6 @NYJ
WR DAL 7 vTB
TE ARl 11 @CAR
K NO 12 @GB
D/ISTNYJ 12 vLAR
QB PIT 9 @BAL
QB SEA 10 vMIN
RB LAR 6 @NYJ
RB SF 9 @MIA
RB NYG 11 @ATL
WR HOU 14 @KC
WR BAL 14 vPIT
WR NYG 11 @ATL
K HOU 14 @KC
DISTMIA. 6 VSF

Trajan Clark

QB LAC 5 vDEN
RB TB 11 @DAL

RB LAR 6 @NYJ
WR TEN 5 @IND
WR DET 5 @CHI
WR KC 6 vHOU
K MA 6 VSF
DISTDAL 7 vTB
QB MIN 6 @SEA
QB GB 10 vNO
RB LAC 5 vDEN
RB LAC 5 vDEN
RB CHI 7 vDET
WR CHI 7 vDET
WR NO 12 @GB
WR GB 10 vNO
K CIN 12 vCLE
DISTPIT 9 @BAL

7.00

4.00
17.00
34.00

2.00
10.00

2.00

0.00

6.00

0.00
21.00

1.00

0.00

7.00
13.00
10.00

6.00

3.00

7.50

23.00
6.00
13.00
11.00
8.00
8.00
11.00
4.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
1.00
5.00
7.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
1.50
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Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 7 VSEA 7.50
Playoff Week 3 g
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Greg's Team - Gregory Parra
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 @HOU 2300 * Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 @NYG 0.00 *
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 @NE 0.00 * James Cook RB BUF 12 VvNYJ 6.00 *
Eijan Ro/liilrson \F/eVBR é& 172 @g\élzs 13-88 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 @TB 0.00 *
eenan Allen v . A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 v DAL 6.00 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 @LAR 9.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vDEN 10.00 *
groc_lecow;ars lE tx ig gsg ;-88 Jaxon Smith-Njigha ~WR SEA 10 @CHI 300 *
aniel Carison . Jake Elliott K PHI 5 v DAL 7.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 6 vGB 7.50 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 @PIT 4.50 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 @LAR  20.00 C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 vBAL 9.00
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 10 @NO 15.00 Bryce Young QB CAR 11 @TB 17.00
Justice Hill RB BAL 14 @HOU 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 vLV 0.00
Alexander lMattison RB LV 10 @NO 3.00 David Montgomery RB DET 5 @SF 0.00
ZaImeonA Pl;erlce \F/%VBR ggtJ ii V@ i%u é-gg Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 vIND 3.00
eison Agholor . Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10 @CHI 2.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 @HOU 1.00 Michael Pittman Jr.  WR IND 14 @NYG  11.00
$eon iolenlzan \IiVR 2$LF i; V@ ’\\ms g-gg Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 @HOU 7.00
ounghoe Koo . Cairo Santos K CHI 7 VSEA 2.00
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 14 vBAL 1.50 Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 10 vMIA 7.00
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy
Russell Wilson QB PIT 9 vKC 16.00 i Josh Allen QB BUF 12 vNYJ 17.00 *
ggvog Acglane Eg II\D/IKI\_ S gghlE 18-88 X Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @HOU 17.00 *
ico Dowadle . Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 vGB 7.00 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 vGB 8.00 * George Pickens WR PIT 9 VKC 500 *
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 vMIA 9.00 * Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 vTEN  12.00 *
gukadNac/:xab \IiVR Eﬁ S V@ /?DFiill 1?-88 George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 11.00 *
randon Aubrey . Jake Bates K DET 5 @SF 7.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 vDAL 12.50 * Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 10 @NO 14.00 *
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 @CIN  23.00 Drake Maye QB NE 14 vLAC  12.00
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 10 vMIA 0.00 Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 @BUF 5.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 vKC 8.00 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 vTEN 3.00
Zack Moss RB CIN 12 vDEN 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB NE 14 VLAC 6.00
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @JAX 0.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 @PIT 1.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 vTEN 0.00 Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 @CLE 10.00
Jalen Tolbert WR DAL 7 @PHI 4.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 @CHI 4.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @BUF 7.00 Cade Otton TE TB 11 vCAR 0.00
Joshua Karty K LAR 6 VARI 5.00 Dustin Hopkins K CLE 10 vMIA 1.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 vCAR 12.50 Detroit Lions DISTDET 5 @SF 3.00
Derrick Hemi - Wesley Williams TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette
Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 vATL 27.00 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VvDET 23.00 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 @CHI 7.00 * Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 @MIN 7.00 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 vMIA 2.00 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 vBAL 3.00 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 @BUF 400 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 vGB 9.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 vBAL 5.00 * *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vATL 0.00 * _I?rr:\lfii I}_(?;ng " ¥VER QEL 162 g\sﬁs 1888 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 11 vCAR 8.00 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @NE 9.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET -2.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 10 @CHI 12.50 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MA 6 @CLE 0.00 Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 @WAS 0.00
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 vSEA 9.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 VARI 10.00
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 VvDET 0.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 vATL 0.00
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 0.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 @CLE 1.00
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 10 @CHI 0.00 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vATL 6.00
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 vNYJ 9.00 Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 vBAL 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 @PIT 0.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 @NO 7.00
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 @WAS 3.00 Mike Williams WR PIT 9 vKC 0.00
Tyler Bass K~ BUF 12 vNYJ 6.00 Eddy Pineiro K CAR 11 @TB 2.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 @HOU  18.50 Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 @NE 13.00
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 vCAR 24.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 vDEN 27.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 vDAL 16.00 * Chase Brown RB CIN 12 vDEN 9.00 *
Bucky Irving RB 7B 11 vCAR  19.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 @SF 20.00 *
#AlkeHE_va'ns wg EBN E v géﬁ %88 Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 @NE 15.00 *
ee Higgins v . Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 vNYJ 2.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 @CIN 6.00 * Jameson Williams WR DET 5 @SF 13.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 9 vKC 200 * Jason Myers K SEA 10 @CHI 400 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 14 @NYG 0.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 12 v NYJ 11.00 *
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 vGB 25.00 Derek Carr QB NO 12 vLVv 0.00
Jared Goff QB DET 5 @SF 23.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 @PIT 22.00
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @BUF 5.00 Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 vTEN 7.00
Trey Sermon RB IND 14 @NYG 1.00 Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 @PIT 3.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 vLAC 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @CIN 0.00
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @MIN 0.00 Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 @MIN 6.00
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 vDET 3.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 @CLE 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 v DAL 18.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 @SF 7.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 14 @HOU 7.00 Wil Lutz K DEN 14 @CIN 4.00
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Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 @CIN 4.50

The Superstars - Stephen

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 vDAL 0.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 @LAR 0.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @NYG 17.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 VARI 200 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @PHI 0.00 *
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @LAR 13.00 *
Blake Grupe K NO 12 vLV 200 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ 12 @BUF 2.00 *
Justin Fields QB PIT 9 VvKC 0.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 10 @CHI 9.00
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 VARI 0.00
Isaac Guerendo RB SF 9 VvDET 9.00
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 vIND 7.00
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 vBAL 0.00

Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @HOU 3.00
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 vIND 27.00
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 vBAL 0.00
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA. 6 @CLE 10.50
Trajan's Team - Trajan Clark

Jordan Love QB GB 10 @MIN 11.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 VSEA 8.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 VARI 8.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 VSEA 6.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 @JAX 9.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 5 @SF 7.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 @CLE 6.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 9 vKC 5.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @NE 24.00
Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 vGB 0.00

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 @NE 9.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 @NE 0.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vCAR 3.00
Chris Olave WR NO 12 vLV 0.00
Christian Watson WR GB 10 @MIN 0.00
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 @PIT 9.00
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 vDEN 0.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @PHI 5.00
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Offseason Chicago Bears DISTCHI 7 84.00 4.94
Adam's Team - Adam Clark Greg's Team - Gregory Parra

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 382.00 2247 * Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 165.00 9.71 *
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 3500 206 * James Cook RB BUF 12 155.00 9.12 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 202.00 11.88 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 148.00 8.71 *
Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 83.00 4.88 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 120.00 7.06 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 102.00 6.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 22500 13.24 *
Brock Bowers TE LV 10 131.00 771 * Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA 10 119.00 7.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 10 77.00 453 * Jake Elliott K PHI 5 85.00 5.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 136.50 8.03 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 6 12450 7.32 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 295.00 17.35 C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 232.00 13.65
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 10 100.00 5.88 Bryce Young QB CAR 11 175.00 10.29
Justice Hill RB BAL 14 68.00 4.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 158.00 9.29
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 75.00 441 David Montgomery RB DET 5 121.00 7.12
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 14 3800 224 Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 54.00 3.18
Nelson Agholor WR BAL 14 21.00 124 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10 57.00 3.35
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 96.00 5.65 Michael Pitman Jr. ~ WR IND 14 77.00 453
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 64.00 3.76 Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 76.00 4.47
Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 70.00 4.12 Cairo Santos K CHI 7 67.00 3.94
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 14250 8.38 Cleveland Browns ~ D/ST CLE 10 66.50 3.91
Cowboy's 4ever - Seth Clark Laces Out - Ben Pomeroy

Russell Wilson QB PIT 9 166.00 9.76 * Josh Allen QB BUF 12 309.00 18.18 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 164.00 9.65 * Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 23400 13.76 *
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 13300 782 * Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 156.00 9.18 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 105.00 6.18 * George Pickens WR PIT 9 80.00 524 *
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 13400 7.88 * Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 151.00 8.88 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 10400 6.12 * George Kittle TE SF 9 11500 6.76 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 116.00 6.82 * Jake Bates K DET 5 109.00 6.41 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 14750 8.68 * Las Vegas Raiders D/STLV 10 102.00 6.00 *
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 283.00 16.65 Drake Maye QB NE 14 185.00 10.88
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 10 76.00  4.47 Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 255.00 15.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 137.00 8.06 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 89.00 5.24
Zack Moss RB CIN 12 42.00 247 Antonio Gibson RB NE 14 69.00 4.06
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 134.00 7.88 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 36.00 212
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 35.00 2.06 Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 107.00 6.29
Jalen Tolbert WR DAL 7 66.00 3.88 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 112.00 6.59
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 120.00 7.06 Cade Otton TE TB 11 61.00 3.59
Joshua Karty K LAR 6 77.00  4.53 Dustin Hopkins K CLE 10 48.00 2.82
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 112.00 6.59 Detroit Lions DISTDET 5 12550 7.38
Derrick Hemi - Wesley Williams TARHEELS12 - Elexis Gillette

Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 314.00 1847 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 256.00 15.06 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 104.00 6.12 * Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 177.00 1041 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 80.00 4.71 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 146.00 859 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 118.00 6.94 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 175.00 1029 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 108.00 635 * Drake London WR ATL 12 137.00 8.06 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 131.00 771 * Travis Kelce TE KC 6 80.00 4.71 *
Chase McLaughlin K~ TB 11 10400 612 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 101.00 5.94 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/STSF 9 11250 6.62 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 10 11450 6.74 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 179.00 10.53 Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 219.00 12.88
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 258.00 15.18 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 223.00 13.12
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 86.00 5.06 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 74.00 4.35
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 32.00 1.88 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 41.00 2.41
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 10 95.00 5.59 Brian RobinsonJr.  RB  WAS 14 100.00 5.88
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 60.00 3.53 Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 51.00 3.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 59.00 3.47 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 106.00 6.24
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 109.00 6.41 Mike Williams WR PIT 9 28.00 1.65
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 100.00 5.88 Eddy Pineiro K CAR 11 63.00 3.71
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 14 150.00 8.82 Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 92.00 5.41
Greene Machine - Terrance G. The Lion's Den - William Johnson

Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 344.00 20.24 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 359.00 21.12 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 270.00 15.88  * Chase Brown RB CIN 12 14500 853 *
Bucky Irving RB 7B 11 15400 9.06 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 226.00 13.29 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 116.00 6.82 * Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 12500 7.35 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 106.00 6.24 * Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 88.00 518 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 120.00 7.06 * Jameson Williams WR DET 5 136.00 8.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 9 109.00 6.41 * Jason Myers K SEA 10 88.00 5.18 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 81.00 4.76 * Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 12 106.50 6.26 *
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 298.00 17.53 Derek Carr QB NO 12 158.00 9.29
Jared Goff QB DET 5 319.00 18.76 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 262.00 15.41
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 146.00 8.59 Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 78.00 4.59
Trey Sermon RB IND 14 21.00 1.24 Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 91.00 5.35
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 105.00 6.18 Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 85.00 5.00
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 113.00 6.65 Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 65.00 3.82
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 86.00 5.06 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 76.00 4.47
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 100.00 5.88 Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 81.00 4.76
Justin Tucker K BAL 14 99.00 5.82 Wil Lutz K DEN 14 98.00 5.76
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Denver Broncos

The Superstars

Jalen Hurts
James Conner
Jonathan Taylor
Cooper Kupp
CeeDee Lamb
Trey McBride
Blake Grupe
New York Jets
Justin Fields
Geno Smith
Blake Corum
Isaac Guerendo
Tyrone Tracy Jr.
Tank Dell

Zay Flowers
Malik Nabers
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Miami Dolphins

Trajan's Team -

Jordan Love
D'Andre Swift
Kyren Williams
D.J. Moore

Calvin Ridley
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Jason Sanders
Pittsburgh Steelers
Justin Herbert
Daniel Jones

J.K. Dobbins
Ezekiel Elliott
Rachaad White
Chris Olave
Christian Watson
Xavier Worthy
Evan McPherson
Dallas Cowboys

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

D/ST DEN 14

- Stephen

QB PHI 5
RB ARl 11
RB IND 14
WR LAR 6
WR DAL 7
TE ARl 11
K NO 12
D/STNYJ 12
QB PIT 9
QB SEA 10
RB LAR 6
RB SF 9
RB NYG 11
WR HOU 14
WR BAL 14
WR NYG 11
K HOU 14
DISTMIA 6

Trajan Clark

QB GB
RB CHI
RB LAR
WR CHI
WR TEN
WR DET
K MA
D/ST PIT
QB LAC
QB MIN
RB LAC
RB LAC

=
o

aUounoo g~~~

DISTDAL 7

154.50

251.00
154.00
176.00
82.00
140.00
113.00
77.00
113.50
90.00
287.00
22.00
56.00
119.00
71.00
117.00
136.00
100.00
116.50

229.00
146.00
159.00
118.00
117.00
143.00
92.00
126.00
273.00
137.00
116.00
26.00
108.00
39.00
65.00
90.00
62.00
96.00

9.09

14.76
9.06
10.35
4.82
8.24
6.65
4.53
6.68
5.29
16.88
1.29
3.29
7.00
4.18
6.88
8.00
5.88
6.85

* Ok kR ok % k¥

13.47
8.59
9.35
6.94
6.88
8.41
541
7.41

16.06
8.06
6.82
1.53
6.35
2.29
3.82
5.29
3.65
5.65

* Ok kR ok % k¥
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